




Main Street was as busy in 1957 as it is now in 2014. And although the cars, businesses, 

and people have changed, Tell City has maintained its pride in community, academics, 

and athletics. Throughout our high school career, we're faced with challenges and 

triumphs that help us grow into the people we want to be. But no matter what may 

happen, we as Marksmen will always face 



aba.t 

thar plarn after high S'Chod 
than ese 

of freshmen said they were nervous about 
starting their first day of high school 

The sophomores were asked what their favorite 
genre of movies is. 

Romance 
10% 

hicl< Plicle 
10% 

1t 1'J- .,,, .,,, 1'J- .,,, I >u '1--p e- ,,,, '1-- e-
33 % 

Comedy 
30% 

k.-TI O ~ 
21 % 

Oth er 

said yes, they help the 

students and they help 

them teach 

said no, they hate them 

and they think they're a 

distraction 

how did the juniors 

asked what a 

Chromebook was 

JPEND THEIR IDMMER BREAK? -
orked a part-time job 

Spent time with 
,.._. ___ .......,_...,.... _______ _,, friends 

Went on vacation 

Ate, stayed up late, slept in, 

r-....---------and ate some more 

Trained for a sport 

layed video games and ate junk food all summer long 

th er 

0 
12 24 36 



·-

4 Summer 2013 page created by Katlyn Kellems 



Summer 2013 



6 

Benita Hastedt and Kelly Tran pose for the camera while they enjoy 
Pajama Da . Pajama Day was getting the students ready for the 
Academic Kick-off, which Benita and Kelly had never seen before. 

Summer 2013 

During the summer of 201 3, 
many exciting things happened. We 
welcomed two foreign exchange 
students from different continents, 
and some students even went to new 
and exciting destinations. 
Sophomore Jena Albor went to the 
Philippines to visit her family. She 
was able to experience many new 
things. 

While some were on vacation, 
sophomore Kelly Tran from Australia 
and junior Benita Hastedt from 
Germany touched down in the 
United States. As we were told, the 
educational style in other countries 
are very different. And although this 
might sound horrible, German 
schools have 14 class periods. There 
is the first class, then a 5-minute 
break, second class, then a 20-minute 
break; the pattern continues, so you 
get around 5 breaks a day. Australian 
schools are far more stricter. You 
would either have a 4-period day or a 
6-period day, with classes changing 
around for 1-2 weeks. Students have 
about 2 minutes to get to class, which 
would be unfortunate for classes that 
are very spread apart. 

page created by Kelly Tran & Jessie Wheatley 



Vacations & Foreign Exchange 

Over the summer of 2013 the St. Paul Church went to Kenosha, Wisconsin for a mission 
trip. The students met with other church groups and volunteers. 

7 



8 Summer 20 13 

The Tell City Marching 
Marksmen did very well this year; 
however, it came to an unfortunate 
end at Regionals. They just missed 
Semi-State by a little over a handful 
of points. Their score had gone up a 
significant amount from their very 
first performance at Evansville 
Central to their performance at 
Regionals. They had a long run with 
several issues. From playing a 
standstill performance to everything 
coming to a strange halt, the 
Marching Marksmen gave it all they 
had. 

Our 2013 Tell City football 
team finished their season with a 
record of 6-4. Our boys played their 
hearts out when they hit the field. 
They managed to beat Heritage 
Hills for the first time since August 
28, 1992, with a winning score of 16-
13. The Marksmen lost their 
Sectional game in a hard-fought 
battle to Southridge with a score of 
28-27. All in all, our community, 
staff, and students of TCJSHS are 
proud of the effort the boys put forth 
this year. 

page created by Taylor Gil/ean, Dylan Ingle, Lindsey Phililips 



Band & Football 

the Marcom Traveling Football Trophy after defeating county 

rival Perry Central 34-0. 

9 



The boy cross country team show off their trophy after receiving first place 
in small town at the Brown County competition. 

10 Summer 2013 page created by Sarah Ball 



Rmrsare 
SttoJ:Jg as 

• • 

Boys & Girls Cross Country 

The boys cross country team did 
very well this season. Their record 
was 147-73. The team had a very 
supportive group of parents and 
students, which helped the team stay 
motivated. They won the PAC 
championship and the Sectional 
championship. They also placed 
second at Regionals and made it all 
the way to Semi-State. Coach Chris 
Hollinden said that he would have 
loved to perform at Semi-State a 
little stronger, but overall he felt the 
team ran a great year. 

The girls cross country team 
also had a good season. Their 
record was 37-121. As a team, they 
finished third at PAC and sixth at 
Sectionals. Even though it rained 
during PAC, it was their best race. 
They didn't make it as a team to 
Regionals, but seven runners 
qualified individually. Also, two 
people made it to Semi-State at 
Brown County: Hailey Carman and 
J alynn Pruitt. 

11 



12 Summer 2013 

The girls golf team did very 
well this year, especially for most of 
the team being first-year players. 
They really didn't have many fans at 
their matches, but their parents 
always supported them. As a team, 
they did not make it past Sectionals. 
However, junior Addison Peter did 
advance to Regionals as an 
individual and she made it to All-
Conference. First-year coach Ms. 
Amber Thomas was proud of how 
much the team improved over the 
season. Addie got MVP, and senior 
Jenny Hess got Best Putter. They 
received these awards at their team 
banquet. 

The boys tennis team had a 
good season. The team's record was 
9-5. At PAC, they were tied in third 
place. From there, they made it into 
Sectional finals with an unfortunate 
loss to Castle, 4-1. Despite that loss, 
sophomore Jake Swihart made it into 
individual Sectionals. Coach Nick 
Weyer said that he "enjoyed 
working with the students to 
improve their skills." 

page created by Sarah Ball Et Dylan Ingle 



Girls Golf & Boys Tennis 



14 Summer 2013 

Freshman Emma Kohnert jumps as she blocks the opposing team. 
Kohnert's favorite game was against Mater Dei. 

page created by Madison Gilliland & Gage Otto 



Senior Grant Bolin kicks the ball down the field. Bolin said about soccer, 
"Amazing things can be achieved through hard work." 

there's no 

in team ... 
e>r soccer .•. 

or \Olleyball .•• 

Soccer & Volleyball 

With a small team this season 
made up mostly of freshman and 
a shortage of substitutes 
throughout the game, the 
Marksman soccer team fought a 
tough season with 1 win and 12 
losses. "The players this year 
realized they were to set goals not 
only to work together as a team 
but as a family and to always fight 
until the very end no matter what 
the score is," said Coach Fisher. 
The goals were accomplished this 
season because of the team's hard 
work and a positive attitude. 

Despite losing seven seniors 
last season, the Lady Marksmen 
volleyball team had an 
unbelievably successful year. They 
finished the regular season with a 
14-13 record and the PAC with a 
4-4 record. The team ended with a 
.519 winning percentage. Off the 
court, many team members 
mentioned numerous memories 
such as scavenger hunts around 
town that created a bonding 
experience and became a favorite 
activity. 

15 



16 

I 
, f 11'1 

Many new things happened 
this year, like the arrival of the 
Chromebooks (or Bingbooks if you 
were in Mr. Weyer's class) . Students 
and teachers learned quickly how t 
use this new technology in the 
classroom. 

Also this year we got rid of the 
individual study halls and gave 
everyone one! Now instead of 
having to read books in homeroom, 
you could catch up on all of that 
soon-to-be-due homework! 

Mr. H ollinden is ready to start a new year just like everyone else. He lost a bet 

Our school offers an intemet­
based program that allows students 
to make up missing credits or try fo 
a better grade in a class. Enrollment 
in an online class was based on 
seniority due to a limited number o 
spots. Students who took online 
classes had nine weeks to complete 
the class they were taking. Junior 
Mariah Kessinger said, "Online 
classes are hard to keep up with but 
they always get finished." Brooke 
Peter, another junior, admitted that 
she would "wait until the very last 
minute to finish them." 

with . Bryan Taylor and had to w ar this '80 ensemble. - --

Summer 2013 page created by Tre Bland & David Meyer 



Ms. Thomas kicks the year off by teachin 
first full year of teaching. 

First Week of School & Online Classes 





OC<J0.13E:R 



Isaiah Allen Hanna Applegate Sarah Ball Tyler Baur Spenser Beard 

--Katilyn Bernardi Mariah Blake Robert Bolin Terence Bradfield 

MARK§ijfN"°\ FOOTBAi?/ 
Travis Brinksneader Alexis Briscoe Elliott Brown Cassie Bryant Justin Burden 

20 Summer 2013 page created by Taylor Gillean & Katlyn Kellems 



Raina Bush Christina Byers Nancy Byrne Taylor Carver Jennifer Cecil 

Carolyn Clark Tie Craig Hunter Cronin Ethan Dilger Erica Emerick 

Margaret Emerson Anna Faucett Zachary Fisher Logan Flarnion Tyler Fodge 

Samantha Galey Cami Galloway 

Breanna Garcia Taylor Gentry 

Juniors 21 



Taylor Gillean Kyle Goffinet 

Damian Harney Courtney Harper 

Ashley Hedinger Leah Hellums 

22 Summer 2013 

Zachery Hart 

Kandy Hockenberry 

' 11\ 
Kelsey Gowers 

Benita Hastedt 

Brian Ingle 

J runes Haekins 

Kassidie Hayes 

Donovan Ingle 

page created by Taylor Gillean & Katlyn Kellems 



Margaret Kellems Sierra Kellems Mariah Kessinger 

Dakota King Kayla King Amity Lain 

Leah Leistner Malcolm Lincoln Julie Lindauer 

Austin Maffia Taylor Mcfarling Mercedes Mendez David Meyer Collin Miller 

Clayton Mogan Keri Mohr Brandon Mundy Dakota Padgett Addison Peter 

Juniors 23 



Kassandra Peter Lila Peter atalie Peter 

Bailey Powell Lindsey Presley Trenton Rainey 

Bradley Rennie Logan Riley 

Cody Rowe Christian Schroeder Amber Schulthise Garett Smith Cody Snyder 

Dalton Snyder Sierra Snyder Broden Stewart Sebastian Sturgeon 

24 Summer 2013 page created by Taylor Gillean & Katlyn Kellems 



Daisy Suters Megan Teague Addie Terry Audrie Terry Brittney Thomas 

Luke Thomas Mikayla Thomas Jennifer Trujillo Aaron Vincent James Waninger 

Shelby Waninger Lukus Wardrip Jarett Warren Erica Wilson 

Juniors 25 



26 

Amber Wiseman 

' 
MARKSMEN""\ 

Foo TBA':!:,// 

Matthew Zabel 

Summer 2013 

Jeff Yeung 

Zachary Ziegelgruber 

page created by Taylor Gillean & Katlyn Kellems 



Juniors 

President, Luke Thomas 
Vice President, Addison Peter Historian, Mariah Blake 
Secretary, K.assidie Hayes Treasurer, Sebastian Sturgeon 

27 



Cody Aders J enalyn Albor 

Samantha Allen Christian Alvey 

Mary Grace Alvey Gabriela Arellano 

28 Fall 2013 page created by Sarah Ball & Madison Gilliland 



Haley Arnold icholas Arnold 

Claire Bishop Dakota Bolin 

Shannon Bryant 

Sophomores 

Monica Bartley 

Castor Bradfield 

"" ' 
~· 

'IEU. CITY 
31STAllCE 
Clayton Byrne 

Ronald Baumeister Elsa Bautista Hernandez 

Adam Britt 

Hailey Carman Brandon Chenault 

29 



30 Fall 2013 

Allison Conder 

1£'i}ii"EN~ 
1~R"'~A f(JO 

Aubrey Craig 

Kylee Eden 

Andrew Froehlich 

Adam George 

Chelsey Conner 

Christina Daily 

Breanne Embry 

~•', ., 
T£l.!. Clt'i 
u1STAlltt 

Anthony Froehlich 

Madison Gilliland 

Adriana Corso 

David Dartt 

Amanda Emerson 

Brooklyn Gaynor 

Reed Goffinet 

page created by Sarah Ball & Madison Gilliland 



Domonick Gray 

Austin Groves 

Amy Hackbarth 

Mitchell Hall Jacob Hammack Asia Harumal Jarrett Hawhee Kari Hawkins 

Levi Hendershot Dakota Henderson Vanessa Hess Mitchell Huck Gavyn Huff 

Sophomores 31 



Ariel J aines Drake Jones Cory Kaufman Joshua Kimbril Dylan Knable 

Halee Lainb Eva Leibering Jonathon Lochner Javier Mendez Sainantha Meserve 

Calistia Meyer Gant Miller Jacob Mowery Scott Fannett Kylen Perry 

32 Fall 2013 page created by Sarah Ball & Madison Gilliland 



Eli Reed Kayla Reeves 

Desirae Robison Hunter Rowe 

Bailey Sandage Madison Schuetter 

Hannah Scott Madelaine Simpson Leaann Smith Mary Steen 

Curtis Storey Tanner Straneva Brielle Strobel Benjamin Swaney Robert Sweeden 

Sophomores 33 



Jake Swihart Kelly Tran 

Shayna Vaquero Alias Weatherholt 

Jessie Wheatley Kevin Yeung 

34 Fall 2013 page created by Sarah Ball & Madison Gilliland 



Sophomores 35 



~§'MEv' 
fCJOTCA'V 

Savannah Alvey Kaydi Backer Austin Bates 

Lucas Baumeister Alyssa Baur Michael Baur 

Bryce Birchler Daniel Blair 

36 Fall 2013 page created by Jessie Wheatley & Kelly Tran 



b~ % of freshmen said Tiny Rhino and j 1 % of freshmen said 
Giant Hamster! 

Caleb Dixon Trenton Dowland Justicee Durbin 

Taya Franchville Autumn Gaynor Cierra Gaynor 

Freshmen 

Bryce Brown Blaze Brumfield 

Alexander Bruner Sydney Burton 

Cameron Cassidy Emily Davis 

Morgan Embry Cole Flamion 

Logan Gaynor Kyra Gentry 

37 



Easton Haaf! Molly Haaf! Emily Hagedorn Breylin Hagman Ashton Hale 

Zachary Hammack Brandon Harrison Jess Harrison Sarah Hess 

Christian Holloway-Phy 

Madeline Holmes 

Madilyn Hoskinson 

38 Fall2013 page created by Jessie Wheatley & Kelly Tran 



Katelyn Hughes 

Ken Ingle Shyla Ingle 

David J aines Wyatt Kaster 

Phillip Kehl Hannah Kellems Kane Kellems Madison Kellems Mersadie Kellems 

Morgan Kelly Caineron Kessinger Damion Kleeman Emma Kohnert Chandler Lacy 

Freshmen 39 



Kelsey Nash Devin ewton 

40 Fall 2013 

1£UCITt' 

MAlffliMEN 
fOOn4~ 

Kendrick Lain 

Shane Lasher 

Trent Litherland 

Lexi Mcfarling 

Sarah Nguyen 

Thomas Lambert Jonathan Lane 

Alexandra Lawalin Peyton Litherland 

Austin Luna Madison Mathena 

Anthony Miller Lucas Montgomery 

Jase Otto Samuel Paris 

page created by Jessie Wheatley & Kelly Tran 



Baylie Peter Victoria Peter Zachary Peter Rebecca Phillips Michael Poehlein 

Jalynn Pruitt Jackson Ramsey Deven Reynolds Allen Runyan 

Megan Sandage atalie Sanders 

Allison Sauer Joseph Schaad 

Hannah Schulthise Jared Scott 

Freshmen 41 



Vanessa Snyder icholas Stahly 

David Teague Kaitlyn Thomas 

Seth Vaquero Hunter Wellman 

Katie Zuelly 

42 Fa ll 2013 

Justin Stiles 

PerStephany Thomas 

Steven Wheatley 

James Stinogel Taylor Sumner 

Jessica Turner Joshua Turner 

Donald Whitworth Christopher Wilson 

"My grades need to 
get a little better. I 
got A's and B's but 
nonetheless, they 
need to get better." 

Phillip Kehl 

page created by Jessie Wheatley & Kelly Tran 



President, Jase Otto 

Secretary, Justin Stiles 

Treasurer, Jackson Ramsey 

Freshmen 

Historian, David Teague 

Vice-President, Emma Kohnert 

43 



Bill Alvey Brandy Aubrey Greta Bryant Cindy Cain Josh Craney DarlaDeom 

Karen Doogs Rachel East atasha Edmonson Vanessa Ford Holly Glenn Glenn Goffinet 

Shelly Goodrich Anna Hagedorn Dan Hall Jennifer Hall Maurice Harpenau Brenda Hassfuther 

Johnny Hayes Eric Henrickson Angela Hilgenhold Amy Hollinden Chris Hollinden Kelly Hollinden 

Jay Johnson RickJohnson Amy Kehl Greg Kincaid Bob Kreilein Dan Lacy 

44 Fall 2013 page created by /(y/e Boyer-Hanks 



Cindy Lenn 

April Owen 

Randy Roccia 

Amber Thomas 

Katie Weyer 

Staff 

Michelle Lindauer 

Rebecca Owen 

Renee Thomas 

Amanda Atkins 
Ryan George 
Kristi Gogel 

Brad Ramsey 
Mary wihart 

J ayme Waters 
Heidi Zellers 

John Lyons 

Chris Page 

Regina Schaefer 

Dawn May Tina Oleson 

Cindia Ress Jody Robinson Ronnie Robinson 

Zach Schilling Bryan Taylor Karen Thielen 

Front Row: Kathy Hess,J.D. Richter, Megan Freeman, 
Carolyn Hanloh. Middle Row: Diane Mahoney, Sheila 
James, Leeann Riley, Robin mitson. Back Row: Melissia 
Stinogel, Lorraine Morgan, Brenda impson, Mary May. 

45 



46 Fall 20 13 

More than 600 Google 
Chromebooks were handed out at 
our school and served as a great 
asset to the classroom. If the wireless 
Internet service was working well, it 
certainly seemed to make class 
simpler. Many students were 
surprised over how much 
schoolwork could be done on the 
Chromebooks. Teachers were also 
impressed with the new technology. 
"We've been using Google Docs, 
which is very helpful for English 
classes. The students can share and 
collaborate with each other," said 
English teacher Mrs. Aubrey. This is 
just the beginning of a new way of 
how a classroom will work in the 
future. 

All of the Tell City Marksmen 
sports and clubs were involved in 
the Fall Sports Extravaganza, which 
took place on Wednesday, 
September 18. They began the float 
line up down by Carriage Inn and 
ended at the football field. After the 
Fall Sports Extravaganza, everyone 
took to the stands and showed 
Marksmen spirit and support for our 
sports teams. 

page created by Tre Bland & Gage Otto 



Fall Sports Extravaganza & Chromebooks 



Crown Bearers Lydia Hollinden, Owen Henrickson. 
Homecoming Court Emma Kohnert, Shane Lasher, Allison Conder,Javier Mendez, 

atalie Peter, Elliott Brown, Queen Logan Flannagan, King Clint Waninger, Mary Jane 
Shockley, Shane Roerk, Layla Craig, Marcus Hinton, Maribeth Ammon, Brook Smith. 

On October 4, 2013 Tell City 
held its annual Football Homecoming 
ceremony at Legion Field. The previous 
week all high school students voted for 
who they wanted to represent their 
class. Once all the votes were tallied, 
the freshman representatives were 
Shane Lasher and Emma Kohnert 
Representing the sophomores were 
Javier Mendez and Allison Conder. 
The juniors were represented by Elliott 
Brown and Natalie Peter. The four 
queen representatives consisted of 
Logan Flannagan, Mary Jane Shockley, 
Maribeth Ammon, and Layla Craig. 
The four king representatives were 
Shane Roerk, Clint Waninger, Brook 
Smith, and Marcus Hinton. After all of 
the excitement and anticipation, the 
crowning of the queen went to Logan 
Flannagan and king went to Clint 
Waninger. 

This year the Renaissance 
leadership class kicked off the 2013-
2014 school year with an Animal Planet 
themed kick-off. The kick-off was then 
named Academic Planet to recognize 
students for their academic 
achievements. Students and staff were 
honored with awards and prizes for 
their academic excellence for the start 
of the new school year. 

48 Fall 2013 page created by Taylor Gillean, Katlyn Kellems, Julie Lindauer 



Football Homecoming & Academic Kick-Off 



50 Fall 2013 

The class of 2014 is a lot more 
involved in internships. Everyone is 
a lot more interested in what they 
want to do when they get out of high 
school. Our school is doing 
everything they can to get everyone 
to succeed. There are all sorts of 
places you can go to intern, such as 
Waupaca, William Tell Elementary, 
Tell City Junior-Senior High School, 
many hair salons, etc. You can 
literally do anything. It's also a good 
way to see if you are really 
interested in doing that job or if it is 
not at all what you expected. 

Usually, off-campus lunch has 
been reserved for seniors only. In 
the junior class we have quite a bit 
of students taking AP classes. If a 
junior taking AP classes makes at 
least a C, that person gets to go out 
during lunch with the seniors! 

Internships and off-campus 
lunch are two positives to our 
school. As long as you work hard, 
good things come your way. 

page created by Julie Lindauer 



Internships & Off-Campus Lunch 



Seniors Massey Drake and Cat Diaz work on the 
sophomore hallway and personal projects for Drawing 
and Painting class. 

52 Fall 2013 

Several changes have happened 
this fall within our classrooms. In last 
period there was an increased 
number of girls enrolling in 
Advanced P.E. Seventh period was 
dedicated to all the girls that wanted 
to join, and several boys were also 
put in the class. 

Many juniors took AP 
Chemistry and AP U.S. History. A 
new thing that happened this year 
was opening up campus at 
lunchtime to juniors enrolled in an 
AP class. There were ten juniors and 
eight seniors this year taking AP 
Chemistry. "This is more than triple 
the number of students that I had 
last year, and more than I have ever 
had in AP Chemistry, in the last ten 
years," said Mr. Kreilein, the AP 
Chemistry teacher. AP Chemistry 
was a dual credit class this year 
through Ivy Tech. 

Mrs. Atkins, the ninth grade 
English teacher, was a new teacher 
last year and has also brought some 
new activities and creative ideas like 
Socratic Seminars. 

page created by Jessie Wheatley 



Class Projects 

Mrs. Goodrich points out something to junior Svdney Goffinet in 
Graphic Design class. Sydney enjoyed having Mrs. Goodrich for 
classes. 





photo taken by Kyle Boyer-Hanks 

Winter 2013-2014 55 



Junior Kassi 
Peter races in 

the 100-yard 
freestyle that 

she placed 4th 
in at PAC. 

Peter's personal 
record time was 
a 1 :03.99 in this 

Are morning practices 

What clo team members like least about morning practices? 

r;:-=:-----===!•:...;:;sm:.:.:.;e:;;;.lli:.:.:.:ng~li;;.;.:ke chlorine all day (14% ___ ~ 

• Being hungry or tired after practice and still ha111ng to go to school (21% 1 

• Other (7%) 

56 Winter 2013-2014 

Boys & Girls Swimming 

Freshman Stephen Houle competes in the 500-yard 
freestyle race. Houle's best time in this event was 5:50. 

page created by Gage Otto 



Girls Swimming & Boys Swimming 

Returning coach Mike Page coached his 32nd swim season this year. He said that 
this season, "All swimmers improved their times and achieved their personal 
bests." Coach Page also said, "The whole team consisted of quality swimmers," but 
if he could change one thing it would be to have more swimmers on the team. 
Another accomplishment the swim team made this year was both the boys and 
girls teams placed third at PAC. Luke Thomas and Aaron Vincent achieved all­
time top ten Tell City High School times. The event Thomas achieved top ten in 
was the butterfly swim at Jasper Sectionals Championships with a time of 1 :04:56. 
Vincent placed in the 100 backstroke. The team overall placed fifth at the Jasper 
Sectionals Championships. 

Senior Trent 
Harding swims 
the 200-yard 
individual 
medley. 
Harding's 
personal best 
for this event 
was a 2:22:16. 

57 



enior athan 
Freeman gets ready to 
shoot at his last ASP 

tate Tournament in 
his high school career. 

Freeman placed 
second overall at 

tate, his score 
totaling 292 out of 300 

points possible . 

.a.. WE RE STILL 
~ ATEAMI 

KEVI~ 
YEUNG 16 

WRESTLING 

•1 th nk the tearr 
d d better than last 
year and we rtid 
pretty good • 

SCOTT MASON 
PANNETT '16 WANINGER '15 

ARCHERY 

"When I m out 
there shoot1r>g I 
block out 
everyth ng and pay 
attent on to iust my 
arrow• 

•1 will remember my 
u t1mate o"Vertime 
mateh 1n the PAC 
finals It was the 
best match of tro 
whole tournament 
The only bad part 
was that ! lost the 
match o. 1 and got 
second• 

58 Winter 2013-2014 

ARCHERY 

My goal was to 
ha'/8 fun and be 
good at archery I 
accomphstied rt • 

Archery & Wrestling 

CJ. Rowe works his way around a Pike Central wrestler. This 

is Rowe's first year wrestling and he placed fifth in PAC for the 

season. "I did all right this wrestling season, but it wasn't my 

best since I haven't wrestled since the 8th grade," Rowe said. 

page created by Jessie Wheatley & Dylan Ingle 



Archery & Wrestling 

The archery team hosted a tournament in December. As a team they shot 
3,189 and qualified for the NASP state tournament. Nathan Freeman, senior, led 
the team, followed by senior Grant Bolin and sophomore Nick Arnold. For the 
girls, the top shooters were sophomores Jena Albor and Elsa Hernandez and 
Sarah Nguy en, freshman, for this tournament. This was the biggest archery 
tournament Tell City has hosted! 

Tell City placed sixth in the nine-team PAC wrestling tourney in January. 
"We were only 11 points away from fourth place, which would have been a big 
accomplishment for our team, considering where we finished last year. We had a 
couple kids finish above where they were seeded ... but overall it was a good day of 
wrestling," said coach Neal Stahly. 

Senior Cody Osborne 
starts his match in the 
heavyweight weight 
class. He placed third 
in PAC this season 
and fifth in ectionals. 
He has wrestled all 
four years in high 
school. 

59 



Senior Brennan 
Malone gets in 

position to take a 
free throw shot after 

the opposing team 
fouls. He scored one 

more point for the 
Marksmen. 

60 Winter 2013-2014 

Boys & Girls Basketball 

page created by Sarah Ball 



Boys Basketball & Girls Basketball 

The girls basketball team did very well this year. "Better than anyone 
thought!" said senior Logan Flannagan. The girls had a lot of encouragement this 
season from the fans. They won eight games and made it to the sectional 
championship game, but in that game the Lady Marksmen had an unfortunate loss 
to North Posey. 

The boys basketball team did great this year. "We've improved dramatically 
compared to last year,'' said senior Jimmy Phillips. The team won five games and 
made it to sectionals. The Marksmen also played against North Posey but did not 
win. Coach Owen was still proud of how hard they played this season. 

ophomore Celina 
Snyder dribbles the 
ball across the court. 
he shot and scored 

a point for her Lady 
Marksmen. 

Coach Owen calls for a time out in the middle of the game. The 
team and the coach talked about their next big move. 

61 



62 

Mr. Weyer's first 
period Algebra II 

class enjoys hot 
chocolate. The 

Renaissance class 
handed out hot 

chocolate to all the 
high school students 

right before winter 
break. 

'"Lectures get 
boring. It's cool 
to do fun 
things." o 
Alex Morrow 'l't 

'"A class is definitely more 
interesting when we do 
projects. Some can be 
boring, some are just 
fine." 

Nick Arnold '16 

~ 

MARKSMEN 

Winter 2013-2014 

"Class projects 
grab your 
attention and give 
you a fun and 
1nteract1ve way to 
learn." 

Garrett Jarboe 
'15 

Winter Class Projects 

Mrs. Robinson's JAG class poses for a goofy picture. They 
competed in a competition this winter and did exceptionally well. 

page created by Jessie Wheatley 



Class Projects 

This winter was a wild one. We missed several days of school and had 
several two-hour delays. Because of this, many teachers fell behind schedule. Mr. 
Weyer had to wait for the weather to cooperate to take his class outside for 
sidewalk chalk graphing. Cami Galloway, junior, was asked if she thought classes 
were boring without class projects and she said, "No, I think that class is different 
for everyone. You make it what it is, boring or fun." 

Mrs. Goodrich's Design Fundamentals class started working on papier mache 
projects that were put in the art show in the spring. "The paste, oh my God, it 
smelled horrible,'' said Rebecca Phillips, freshman. 

•. Freshmen Kaydi 
Backer and Taya 
Franchville work on 
their papier mache 
project called Melting 

nowman. "Taya and 
I came up with our 
idea after she saw 
something online 
about a melting 
snowman," said 
Kaydi. 

63 



Freshman Alex 
Lawalin, seventh 

grader Abigial 
Lawalin, and junior 
Sebastian turgeon 

pose for a quick 
snapshot with their 
trophies. The three 

winners were chosen 
by judges Natasha 
Edmondson, Leah 

Lasher, and Sharilyn 
Franzman. 

64 Winter2013-2014 

2013 Talent Show 

page created by Kyle Boyer-Hanks 



From ventriloquists to the "Evolution of Dance," the 2013 Tell City Junior­
Senior High School Talent Show supplied the audience with many laughs and 
stellar moves. The talent show was held on Friday, December 13th in the high 
school auditorium. It was hosted by Kyle Boyer-Hanks and was sponsored by the 
JAG Corporation and Drama Department. Alex Lawalin placed 3rd by singing 
and playing on the guitar "Safe and Sound" by Taylor Swift. Sebastian Sturgeon 
took the 2nd place trophy by performing "The Evolution of Dance." Abby 
Lawalin stole the coveted 1st place by singing Leonard Cohen's "Hallelujah." 
Overall, the show was a huge success! 

How Much Did You 
Practice? 

mn Senior Gabrielle Joines said her 
group practiced every day for a 

week before the showt 

Freshman Emily Davis 
said she didn't practice' r"\ /\ 

"I was born ready" - -· · 

Freshman Rebecca 
Phillips shows off her 
talent by performing 
"Rolling in the Deep" 
by Adele. Rebecca 
said she chose that 
song because it was 
one of her favorites . 
When choosing the 
song, she said she 
didn't give much 
thought about whether 
or not the audience 
would enjoy it. All 
that mattered was that 
she had a good time! 

• No sweat at all! (38%) • Kind of NeM>Us (44%) ~ 
Senior Gage Otto said he 
practiced a total of 20-30 

minutes for the showi 

Senior Trent Harding performs "Taking the Moon" by Bruno 

Mars. Trent, who had participated in the talent show for two years, 

said the best part about performing i being able to be in front of 

all his friends and family. 
• My knees were wobbling , I was so neM>Usl (19%) 

Talent Show 65 



Mr. Roccia smiles as he 

group. He said, "We've 
been practicing like 

crazy, and I really hope 
that everyone is able to 
see that. I am so proud 

of the dedication and 

year." 
Back Row: Timmy 

Holman, Trent Harding, 
Breanne Embry, 

Rebecca Phillips, 
Hannah Kellems, 

Savannah Alvey, Katilyn 
Bernardi, Alex May. 

Front Row: Mr. Roccia, 
Trista King, Shyla Ingle, 

Amanda Emerson, 
Vanessa Snyder, 

Breanna Garcia, Morgan 
Kelly, Morgan Embry. 

66 

Christmas Parade & Christmas Concert 

The TCJSHS band and chorus prepare to begin a song during the 

Christmas Concert. One song performed was "The Holiday Sing 

Along," which included the high school and junior high band and 
chorus forming together as one. 

page created by Madison Gilliland & Katlyn Kellems 



After being postponed due to weather several times, Tell City finally held its 
annual Christmas Parade. The event took place on Saturday, December 
7, 2013. Many different floats drove by while throwing candy at the people. A chili 
cook-off and Christmas in the Park was held at City Hall from 2:00 to 4:00 p.m. 

On Sunday December 15, 2013, TCJSHS held its yearly Christmas Concert. 
The junior high and high school band played one song while the chorus sang 
along. Songs ranged from "Angels O'er the Field Were Singing," sung by the 
chorus, to "The Nutcracker Suite,'' played by the high school band. Breanne 
Embry, sophomore, said, '"Morning Star' was definitely my favorite song and 
we've come so far since the beginning of the season!" 

Christmas Parade & Christmas Concert 

Junior Alexis 
Briscoe and Senior 
Sera Martin sit on 
the float as they wait 
for the Christmas 
Parade to begin. 
Both Alexis and 
Sera are members 
of the JAG 

67 



Seniors Gabrielle 
Joines and Lynaya 

Voyles, with 
sophomore Asia 

Harumal, pose to 
take a picture 

together. The three 
girls met while they 

were all in band. 

68 Winter 2013-2014 

Winter Dance 

page created by Madison Gilliland 



Winter Dance 

TCHS held its annual winter dance onJanuary 4, 2014, and was held in the 
auxiliary gym in the school. This year's theme was Ice Castles/Masquerade. Over 
300 students and attendees dressed up and danced the night away. A castle-like 
entrance granted entry into the gym, and pillars created a canopy over the dance 
floor. 

Senior Gage Otto said, "'Drops of Jupiter' is the best slow dance song ever!" 
The DJ this year played various genres of music, ranging from hip hop to country. 
After being asked how long it took for her shoes to come off, freshman Lexi 
McFarling said, "I took them off as soon as I went through the door!" 

The dance floor held 
over 300 attendees 
who danced the night 
away. Senior Sarah 
Mann mentioned, "My 
favorite part of the 
night was when there 
was the girls vs. boys 
dance off." 

Sophomore Mary Steen smiles for the camera as freshman Emma 

Kohnert watches her. Mary said, "Emma and I didn't even plan 

on both wearing red that night! It just happened!" 

69 



70 

Some of our Tell 
City Marksmen­

juniors Cassie 
Bryant, Megan 

Teague, Kassidie 
Hayes, Kelsey 

Gowers, atalie 
Peter, senior Derrian 

Zabel, and junior 
Benita Hastedt-pose 
for a picture during 

their time down at 
City Hall waiting for 

the apple to drop. 
They spent the last 

of the old year 
preparing to enjoy 

the start of the new 
year. 

Winter 2013-2014 

Christmas Traditions & New Years Resolutions 

page created by Gage Otto, Dylan Ingle, Tre Bland 



Everyone has their different Christmas traditions. Some visit family, some 
have big dinners, but all enjoy the holiday vacation. "We have a glass pickle my 
mom hides on the tree on Christmas morning that we have to find for a prize," 
said junior Amity Lain about her fun Christmas tradition. Fallowing Christmas is 
New Year's and that is a holiday Tell City has started to celebrate at City Hall and 
at the high school. There was bubble wrap stomping, the apple drop, and 
fireworks to conclude the celebration of a new year. With a new year also come 
new resolutions for people with many different options, which often are to lose 
weight or to try something new. 

Christmas Traditions & New Year's Resolutions 

bit of the year as it 
fades away. 
Everyone 
impatiently waited 
for the ew Year 

Everyone who was down at City Hall waiting for the apple to 

drop saw more than just that. They were also entertained by 

multiple fireworks. 

71 



Junior Addie Peter 
and seniors Samantha 

Burton and Kyle 
Boyer-Hanks put their 

heads together while 
at the table. The three 

students were 
members of the Fine 
Arts Academic team. 

72 Winter 2013-2014 

Academic Teams & Basketball Homecoming 

page created by Taylor Gillean & Julie Lindauer 



Tell City's basketball homecoming court was recognized on January 21, 2014. A 
new tradition was started this year and took place on homecoming night. From this 
year forward, each elected king and queen from the previous homecoming ceremony 
are the ones to present the newly elected king and queen their crowns. Our 2013 
winners, Logan Flannagan and Clint Waninger, were proud to congratulate Grant 
Sanders and Emily Olberding with annual homecoming gifts. 

Being part of a team that earns the right to compete at the state level is an 
honor. Several students earned that right as members of academic teams. On April 
22, 2014, our six teams competed in the regionals competition at Bosse High school. 
Of those six, the social studies, science, and interdisciplinary teams advanced to state. 

The homecoming 
court gathered around 
this year's football 
homecoming winners 
King Grant Sanders 
and Queen Emily 
Olberding for a group 
picture. The court 
consisted of freshmen 
Chandler Lacy and 

ono Higuchi, 
sophomores Jacob 
Hammack and Halee 
Lamb, juniors Trent 
Rainey and Taylor 
Carver, 2013 king 
Clint Waninger, crown 
bearer Kelton Aubrey, 
King Grant Sanders, 
Queen Emily 
Olberding, crown 
bearer Rylyn Aubrey, 

2013 queen 
Logan 
Flannagan, 

l enj~ed winning 
homecoming 
qoeenformy 
senior 
homecoming 
experience. 

Braunecker, 
Vanessa 
Romo, Dylan 
Ingle, 
Gabrielle 

..,_ .. ~-.. oines, Zach 
Flamion, 
Morgan 
Haaff. Emily Olberding 

I enjoyed standing 
next to Dylan 
duringhomecoming. 

Gabrielle Joines 

I loved gettin 

ta
to spe~tI time ~nd 
.ke P•ctures 

With m!I ft-iends 
for homecoming. 

Vanessa Romo 

Academic Teams & Basketball Homecoming 

Grant Sanders and Emily Olberding were 

honored to be crowned King and Queen for 

Tell City's 2014 basketball homecoming 

ceremony. 

73 



74 

The Marksman 
cheerleaders 

competed at the 
Indiana Cheer 

Championships in 
Pendleton, on 
ovember 2, 2013. 

They made the 
decision to compete 

after starting team 
practices injune and 

attending a cheer 
camp at Indiana 

University injuly. 

Cheerleading & Pep Sessions 

Front Row: Taylor Mcfarling, Tie Craig, Lexi Mcfarling, Kassi Peter. 

•
•••• Middle Row: Mariah Blake, Taylor Gillean, Megan Sandage, Alex 

Morrow, Jessica Turner, Lindsey Phillips. 
Back Row: Autumn Kuster, Brenee Leibering, Tori Payne, Mary 
Steen, Leesa Holloway. 

Winter 2013-2014 page created by Taylor Gil/ean, Dylan Ingle 



'. 
( 

w 0 
~hows 

The Marksman cheer team ended up with nineteen cheerleaders in all after 
tryouts. After losing five seniors from the previous season, there were new faces 
joining the team and work to be done. With the help of the new head coach, 
Amanda Atkins, the cheerleaders' season was full of progress. 

With the junior and senior classes going head-to-head for the most spirit jugs, 
this year's pep sessions had become more exciting. During that twenty-minute time 
period, there are games, athletes and teachers speaking, crowd cheers, and 
everyone joining in to the school song. Pep sessions aren't only fun for the 
Marksmen, but they also show our pride for our school as well. 

The cheerleaders get 
the crowd plllTiped 
up by doing leg kicks 
after every Marksman 
touchdown. After so 
many, the Pep Club 
joined in the 
excitement by 
counting each leg 
kick the cheerleaders 
did. 

Seniors Leesa Holloway and Autumn Kuster were nominated 
team captains for the 2013-2014 cheer season. They are the only 
two in their class that have stayed involved with school 

=::::::::;;:::;:=:::=:::::=========.J cheerleading for six years. 

Cheerleading & Pep Sessions 75 



Junior ierra Kellems 
makes snow ice 

cream in the snow 
on a day off of 

school. This was one 
of many ways she 
enjoyed her snow 

days. 

76 Winter 2013-2014 

Snow Days 

Freshman Taylor Sumner spent her snow day playing in the snow 

and making a snowman. She enjoyed spending her snow day with 
her friends. 

page created by Julie Lindauer 



Snow Days 

Tell City Jr.-Sr. High School had 8 snow days this winter. This winter was the 
coldest winter we have had in over 20 years. To say the least, everyone tried to 
stay wann. There are many things that students did while we were out of school 
for so long. Kids went sledding, enjoyed sleeping in, and some went to work; 
others didn't have a choice but to sit in front of the TV all day and relax because 
they were snowed in. 

Everyone enjoys having a few snow days a year, but when you have as many 
as Tell City Jr.-Sr. High School had, it's a mess. Students had to go to school on 
days they weren't supposed to go on, including Good Friday, Easter Monday, and 
Graduation Day. 

Sophomores Kayla 
Reeves and Bailey 
Sandage visit Paoli 
Peaks during this cold 
winter day. "My 
favorite part about 
going to Paoli Peaks 
was getting to meet 
new people and 
learning how to 
snowboard," said 
Kayla. 

77 







80 Spring 2014 

Flashes of lightning, cracks of thunder, flaming businesses, nasty diseases, 
and a goofy messenger were all part of this year's drama production of God's 
Favorite.Joe Benjamin, played by Kyle Boyer-Hanks, along with his family, is 
tested in order to prove his devotion to God. The rest of the cast consisted of 
Garett Smith, Samantha Burton, Gage Otto, Addie Peter, Luke Thomas, 
Sebastian Sturgeon, and Taya Franchville. Despite missing several rehearsals 
due to inclement weather, the cast was able to put on several stunning 
performances. From audience applause to standing ovations, the cast 
experienced a form of progression they'll never forget. 

The cast and crew of God's Favorite gather for a picture after the 
final performance on Sunday, March 16th. After long months of 
practice, every second led to this moment, where they all 
celebrated their hard work and wonderful performances. 

page created by Kyle Boyer-Hanks & Sam Burton 



The Benjamin family 
gathers together to pray 

for Joe Benjamin's 
Devil-given trial. 

Pictured from left to right 
are Luke Thomas, Addie 
Peter, amantha Burton, 

Kyle Boyer-Hanks, 
ebastian Sturgeon, and 

Taya Franchville. 

Play 81 



82 Spring 2014 

Spring break is all about enjoying a week off from school, right? After 
school on Friday March 21st, a lot of our students prepped to travel somewhere 
out of town. While many students spent their week off in a different state, those 
that stayed in Perry County were surprised with some snow! 

Aside from your typical spring break on the beach, or wherever you may 
go, a small group of seniors traveled all the way to Paris, France! Accompanied 
by Dan Hall and a few other adults, the group visited many well-known tourist 
sites. All in all, whether you spent your spring break on the beach, with family, 
halfway across the globe, or in your own home, it's something students look 
forward to year after year. 

page created by Taylor Gil/ean & Katlyn Kellems 



The group that 
traveled to Paris, 

France gathers 
around the Eiffel 

Tower for a picture. 
The tower is a well­

known symbol of 
the city. 

Spring Break 83 



84 Spring 2014 

On Saturday April 26, 2014, TCHS held its annual prom. This year's 
theme was "Dancing in the Streets." Junior class sponsor, Mrs. Amy Kehl said, 
"It was supposed to capture the essence of the roaring twenties and give off a 
Gatsby feel." The event took place at the Schergens Center from 8 p.m. to 12 
a.m. and after-prom immediately followed at the high school. 

Also taking place that evening was the voting of prom royalty. Prom 
prince and princess was awarded to a junior boy and girl. This year's prince 
was Luke Thomas and prom princess was Mercedes Mendez. Chris Schaefer 
and Kayla Morrow were named 2014 prom king and queen. 

Prom Prince. s Mercedes Mendez, Prince Luke Thomas. Queen Kayla 

Morrow, and King Chris Schaefer pose for a picture after being elected 

prom royalty. Voting took place during the dance and wa tallied by prom 

worker later that evening. 

page created by Madison Gilliland 



Sophomores Javier 

Mendez and Hunter Rowe, 

junior Matt Zabel, and 

sophomores Tanner 

Straneva and Reed 

Goffinet pose seriously 

with their sunglasse 

provided by the prom 

committee. Hunter said, 

"This was a traditional 

photo op. It just had to be 

Prom & After-Prom 85 



86 Spring 2014 

This year's academic pep rally was themed Rock of A's. The Renaissance class 
worked extremely hard this year and had a lot of thought built into this theme. 
It was held on Friday morning, May 16th in the auditorium right before the 
Spring Fling. There were many awards given out, including the Student of the 
Year Department Awards, the Outstanding Advocate, the Marksman Shadow, 
Student of the Month, Raise the Lid, and many others. Also, many people were 
recognized for perfect attendance and honor roll. There were a couple skits this 
year and a few videos: Grade World, School of Rock, Best Concert 
Experiences, Punk Students, and Lead Singer Auditions. 

Juniors Leah Hellems, Juhe Lindauer, and Brooke Peter pose as 
the band Kiss. They were missing one member, Gene Simmons, 
or as we call him, Mr. Hall. 

page created by Sarah Ball 



Sophomore Madison 
Shuetter and juniors 

Cassie Bryant and 
Megan Teague sing as 
backup for the School 

of Rock during our 
annual academic pep 

rally. They were part of 
a band formed by Mr. 

Hall, a.k.a. Dewey. 

Academic Pep Rally 87 



88 Spring 2014 

Many classes began to wind down as the school year came to an end. As 
we headed down the last eight weeks of school, teachers were trying to finish 
up their class criteria while also making classes fun and mixing things up. 

The second blood drive for the year was canceled due to complications 
with the Red Cross and some of their equipment. They rescheduled for a make­
up date on May 2. The students that signed up the first time were scheduled 
again. 

The art show also took place here in the spring. Every class with Mrs. 
Goodrich submitted things to the show. Votes were submitted electronically for 
the first time. "The online ballot process went well and there was a large 
increase in the number of visitors voting as," said Mrs. Goodrich. 

page created by Jessie Wheatley 



The sophomore 

girls pose for a 

picture at the 

Schergens 

Center for the 

first annual 

Women's Career 

Expo. Many 

women from the 

community took 

time out of their 

day to come and 

talk to the young 

women about 

how they came 

to find their 

perfect 

profession. 

Class Projects 

Emnn Kollrert said ha\ing the shapes slick together 
was definitely the hardest part of creating her shape. 

89 



90 Spring 2014 

The boys track team met many goals this year with a good amount of the 
members beating records, some being their own, and having an undefeated season. 
After winning a sectional title, the boys went on to regionals. Caleb Sherry, Cameron 
Sherry, Donovan Ingle, and Travis Brinksneader set a regional record in the 4 x 800-
meter relay, earning first in regionals and a spot at state. Brennan Malon won the 110-
meter hurdles at regional and also qualified in the 300 hurdles. Elliott Brown was 
second in the 100- and 200-meter dashes and qualified for state in both. 

With much determination, the girls track team managed to have a record of 30-5 at 
the end of the season. They placed second in PAC and third in the sectionals. Seven of 
the girls went on to regionals. At regionals, Logan Flannagan placed 3rd in the 300 
hurdles and made it to state. Kassidie Hayes won regionals in shot put, sending her to 
state and keeping her undefeated record for the year. 

page created by Taylor Gil/ean 



Boys Track & Girls Track 

The boys track team finished first in the pocket athletic conference. It was a great 
accomplishment for the team, especially the seniors. 

91 



92 Spring 2014 

The girls tennis team did very well this year! "Always work hard and 
never give up," said senior Emily Olberding. Their goal this season was to win 

more matches this year than last year. The team consisted of fourteen girls, with 
only one senior. Coach Nick Weyer said he wouldn't have changed a thing 
about this season. 

The boys golf team, even though quite small, did well with what they have 
to work with. Every match was close with our own Marksmen giving it their all 
in each and every hole.Junior Mason Waninger set goals this year which 
included having a winning record and to improve himself individually. 

Senior Emily Olberding and junior Megan Teague position 
themselves to get ready for the ball in their match against 
Boonville. 



Junior Damian Hamey 

prepares to take his 

swing at the ball. He 

was making his start in 

the Tell City vs. 

Southridge match. 

Boys Golf & Girls Tennis 93 



94 Spring 2014 

Beginning the new season, the Lady Marksmen came into a new coaching 
staff. Maggie Schuetter took the position of head coach, along with the help of 
her husband Phil and Mark Lehrnkuhler. With no seniors and only few juniors, 
the team was very young. This being said, the team worked hard and improved 
with each game. Their record is now 0-9. 

This year the Marksmen boys have been having a very exciting the 
season. The team is coached by Mr.Jason Wilkerson. Their record is 7-6 all 
together and 2-4 in the PAC. Senior Austin Paulin said his favorite song to 
pump him up before a game is "Monster" by Skillet. 

Sophomore Hunter Rowe swings the bat during a 
varsity game. This is his second year on varsity. Rowe 
plays the position of pitcher and plays in right field. -

page created by Madison Gilliland & Julie Lindauer 



Sophomore Halee Lamb 

gets in the defensive 

position as she waits for 

the batter to hit the ball. 

Lamb said, "Play are a lot 

different in the infield and 

you always have to think 

about "what if." Playing 

centerfield gave me a lot 

more time to process 

exactly where I need to be 
to field cleanly." 

Softball & Baseball 95 



96 Spring 2014 

This year marked the seventh annual lip sync contest. The lip sync contest 
is a great way for kids at school to get together and show people the talents 
they wish they had. This year's judges were Mr. Alan Malone, Mr. Andy 
Hollinden, Mr. Ronnie Robinson, and Mrs.Julie Thomas. Thirteen completely 
different performers and groups took over the stage this year with their dance 
moves, instrument playing, and wonderful lip syncing. Caleb Oleson was the 
technical coordinator with help from freshmen Jared Scott and Devin Reynolds 
and sophomore Joshua Kimbril. Keeping the tradition, Mr. Lacy was once 
again the host of the lip sync competition. 

page created by Dylan Ingle 



Staff members Laura 
Schilling, Vanessa 

Ford, Nick Weyer, 
Joyce Stath, Amy 

Holliden, Cindia Ress, 
and Angela 

Hilgenhold started Lip 
Sync off with the 

happiest mood anyone 
could be in. They lip­

synced "Happy" by 
Pharrell Williams to 

start off the show. 

Lip Sync 

·e in 

97 



98 Spring 2014 

The Spring Fling was held this year on Friday, May 16, after the Academic Pep 
Rally. Like every year, it was put on by the TCHS Student Council, and 
keeping with tradition it held the cardboard boat races. Taking first place for a 
second year in a row was the cardboard boat "Pile of Ship". The team 
consisted of Shannon Bryant, Mary Grace Alvey, Allison Conder, and AJ. 
Corso. There were the usual exciting activities at Spring Fling: swimming in 
the pool, card games and board games in the cafeteria, basketball in the 
auxiliary gym, a whiffle ball game in Bryan Taylor Arena, and the film The 
Amazing-Spiderman playing the auditorium. 

Junior Amity Lain, freshman Alex Lawalin , and sophomore 
Shannon Bryant row during the cardboard boat race. Shannon's 
team "Pile of Ship" won. 

page created by Dylan Ingle & Gage Otto 



Junior Tyler Fodge, 

seniors Sarah Mann and 

Maribeth Ammon, and 

junior Logan Flamion play 

a game of cards in the 

cafe. The usual Spring 

Fling outdoor activities 

were canceled due to a 

rain forecast. 

Spring Fling 

by S1udent Coud 

99 







Dakota Alvey Maribeth Lee Ammon Isaac M. Bailey Brieanna Nichole Ball 

Rhett Daniel Baumeister Cody Thomas Beasley Grant Patrick Bolin Nicholas Alan Bolin 



Kyle Edward Boyer-Hanks DakotaJames Braunecker Amber M. Brumfield Brittany Brumfield 

Sydney Elizabeth Bruner Samantha Jo Burton Mark Travis Button Dana Corley 

Layla Jane Craig Jack Davis Cathalyn Bree Diaz Massey Drake 



Aaron Edward Duke Zachary Peyton Duncan Chastity Eades Ross Aaron Fischer 

Zachary Dane Flarnion Logan Elaine Flannagan Nathaniel Albert Freeman Bria Mackenzie Gelarden 

Corey Anthony George Tyler J oseph Groves J ustin Dakota Gunterman Morgan Marie Baa.ff 

104 Spring 2014 page created by Samantha Burton & Kyle Boyer-Hanks 



Allison Marie Hagan Madi Hagman Trent Earl Harding Zachary Noel Harpenau 

Emily Grace Heck Jenny Kay Hess Marcus Lee Hinton Leesa Ann Holloway 

Timothy Holman Jessie Leigh Howe Brandon Thomas Hughes Dylan Joseph Ingle 

Seniors 105 



Gage Jennings Gabrielle Renee Joines Philip Jimerson Jones Trista Kay King 

Chelsi Dawn Kleeman Sydney M. Kohlstrom Austin Kreisle Autumn Kuster 

Logan Kyle Labhart Kassidy M. Lynch Brennan Malone Michael Collin Malone 



Sarah Elizabeth Mann Sera Beth Martin Alexandra May Jessie McManaway 

Reese Michael Miller Alexandria Brooke Morrow Kayla Denise Morrow Andrew Dean Mowery 

Victoria Ann Nash Emily R. Olberding Christian Orellana Dallas Dakota Osborne 



Gage David Otto Austin Paulin Danyella Natori Payne Kristi Persinger 

David Peter J arnes Michael Phillips Lindsey Phillips Austin Jacob Reed 

Shane Carlton Roerk Vanessa Romo Kyle Sandage Grantjoseph Sanders 

108 Spri ng 20 14 page created by Samantha Burton & Kyle Boyer-Hanks 



Christopher Clay Schaefer Brittany Lynn Scott Kylie Shea Shephard Ryan O'Niel Shephard 

Caleb Bryce Sherry Cameron Andrew Sherry Mary Jane Shockley Cody Sipes 

Joseph Brook Smith Michael Smith Logan Drake Smithson Ryan Tyler Steed 

Seniors 109 



DanniJo Stepro Andrew Thiery 

Lynaya Rachelle Voyles Clint John Waninger 

Derrianjo Zabel Trentjoseph Zuelly 

Landon Augustus Thomas Nicholasjacob Ubelhor 

William B. Yates 

Trevor Zuelly 

J ohn Thomas Yark 

Not Pictured: 

Makenzie Alvey 

Lindsay Alvey 

Marisa Hair 

Miranda Preston 

Ryan Rice 





c 
Justin Gunterman & Layla Craig 

ost Likel to Get Kicked Out of Clas 

Kyle Boyer-Hanks 
& Lynaya Voyles 



J11 , 1y t' 1l 1ps & Em ly Heck 

C Co 
Grant Sanders & Jessie Mc wa Marcus Hinton & Cat Diaz Brennan Malone & Logan Flannagan 

Reese Miller & Morgan Haaff 

Emily Olberding 

Cl y. 
Clint Waninger & Layla Crai Sydney Kohlstrom & Brook Smi 

UaKo d oraunec1<er tt Logan t1anr.agan 



114 Spring 2014 

The 2014 Commencement Ceremony was held on Friday, May 23 at 7:00 
p.m. This year's valedictorian was Brennan Malone and this year's salutatorian 
was Reese Miller. A total of 107 students graduated this year. 

The ceremony began with an opening speech given by class president, 
Layla Craig. Next, vice-president Kyle Boyer-Hanks delivered a prayer. After 
that Reese Miller gave his salutatorian speech. Mr. Randy Roccia and his 
chorus performed "Each of Us Has a Light." Then Malone gave his 
valedictorian speech. Next class historian and treasurer Cat Diaz and Alex 
Morrow presented the turning of the tassels. Last, the class secretary Logan 
Flannagan gave her closing. 

Valedictorian Brennan Malone "takes a selfie" before giving his 
speech. Brennan got this idea from the song "#Selfie" by the 
Chainsmokers. 

page created by Madison Gilliland 



or the \ellior l'l~l~\ i~ llllde up or 
llllle~._ \\ 'hi le 

The senor~ was a huge oodlibdioo. of Tell aty 

Jr.-Sr. ligh Sclrol ~ anA-mtOO sclni 
The senior class of 2014 

stands to take their annual 
class photo. The senior 
class sponsors this year 

were Mr. Dan Lacy and 
Mr.John Hayes. The 

photo was taken by 
Danny Bolin. 

raduation 115 



the 111aking of: 

the 2013-2014 yearbook. The yearbook staff, which consisted of 15 members first 
worked together to come up with a theme that would show the changes in 
er the years. The yearbook class had four veterans that returned for a third and 

final year. Most of o m ments ere captured with a Nikon D40 and a Nikon D3000. This year's book could not 
have been possible i it w ren't fo our printer Herffjones as well as our representative Angela St. Clair. The class 
would also like to gi e a s ecial anks to Danny Bolin, John Hayes, Dawn May, Larry Goffinet, the Renaissance 
class, and many stu nts 'tted photos. Last, the yearbook staff would like to thank the yearbook advisers, 
Brandy Aubrey and hell ch, as well as Kyle Boyer-Hanks, the editor, and also Samantha Burton for doing 
the cut outs. 

page created by Samantha Burton & Kyle Boyer-Hanks 



Colophon 

"I have become 
addicted to 2048 
and always will be 
because I cannot 
win!" 

Jessie Wheatley 

117 



As the school year comes to a close, Tell City has maintained its pride in tradition through 

excellence in community, academics, and athletics. And although classmates leave and 

people change, everyone who has attended Tell City Jr.-Sr. High School has an 

inseparable bond that always ties them together. But as we live our own lives and face our 

own struggles, we as Marksmen will always face 



by 

of the student body reported their 
Chromebooks being broken or damaged 

said yes, 

"I am so ready!" 

said no, 

"Don't make me think 
about it yet!" 

said, "fm not really 
sure if rm ready or 

not." 

The freshmen were asked whether or not they 
were ready to get out of school. 

Absolutely! I can't wait to get out of school! 

No, I'm not really ready! 



6. Gage Otto 

7. Jimmy Phillips 

8. Zach Duncan 

9. Bria Gelarden 

10. Trent Zuelly 

11. Cat Diaz 

12. Dakota Braunecker 
1-----r133:.:-lt'l~ibeth Ammon 

14. Zach Flam 

15. Grant Bolin 

16. Dana Corley 

1 7. Ryan Shephard 

18. Tori Payne 

19. Taylor McFarling 

20. Makenzie Alvey 

21. J.T. York 

22. Ryan Steed 

23. Cameron Sherry 

24. Kyle Sandage 

25. Brittany Scott 

26. Derrian Zabel 

27. Logan Smithson 

28. Sera Martin 

29. Logan Flannagan 

30. Massey Drake 

31. Shane Roerk 

120 Senior Baby Pictures 

32. Austin Paulin 

33. Reese Miller 

34. Nathan Freeman 

35. Alex May 

36. Tyler Groves 

37. Ross Fischer 

38. Drew Mowery 

39. Jessie McManaway 

40. Kylie Shephard 

41. Lynaya Voyles 

42. Tori Nash 

43. Corey George 

44. Sydney Bruner 

45. Brieanna Ball 

46. Caleb Sherry 

4 7. Clint Waninger 

4 

illie Yates 

50. Em' y Olberding 

51. Aust Reed 

52. Cody · es 

53. Brittan Brumfield 

54. Chastity ades 

55. Sam Burt 

56. Nick Ubel 

57. Vanessa R o 

5 8. Rhett Bau eister 

59. Justin Gun erman 

60. Kyle Boyer anks 

63. Layla Craig 

64. Christian Orellana 

65. Chris Schaefer 

66. Amber Brumfield 

67. Lindsey Phillips 

68. Brook Smith 

69. Grant Sanders 

70. Allison Hagan 

71. Brennan Malone 

72. Brandon Hughes 

73. Zach Harpenau 

74. Morgan Haaff 

7 5. Chelsi Kleeman 

7 6. Sarah Mann 

7 7. Sydney Kohlstrom 

78. Dylan Ingle 

79. Madi Hagman 

80. Phillip Jones 

81. Collin Malone 

82. Trista King 

83. Logan Labhart 

84. Gage Jennings 

85. Kassidy Lynch 

86. Ashley Hedinger 

87. Jenny Hess 

88. Mariah Kessinger 

89. Gabrielle Joines 

90. Autumn Kuster 

91. Mary Jane Shockley 

92. Lessa Holloway 

93. Emily Heck 

page created by Yearbook Staff 



Lots of luck, Jessie! 

Ads 

Love, 
Mom, Dad, Lacey, 
Zach, and Casey 

Jerry Fischer 

Culligan Water Conditioning 

1903 Main Street 
Tell City, IN 47586 

The end of 
one journey ... 
the beginning 

of another. 

Toll Free 
{800) 264-0715 

Local 547-7715 
Fax {812) 547-4427 

Traditional Pharmacy • Home Medical Equipment 

WERNER DRUG STORE 
1134 Washington Street Tell City, IN 47588 

Rx 9 CARE 

Good People, Good 
Brad Harth, P.D. 

Pharmacist/Owner 

ldlclne, Good Advice• 
Telephone 

(812)547-5588 

121 



122 

• No minimum balance 
• No monthly maintenance fee 
• Free Online Banking & Bill Pay 
• 5 free ATM transactions at non-German American 

ATMs per statement cycle 

"Se~•"'- l:jOKY 01'\M."'-t Cl'OI Ol>e ~ " 
germanamerican.com 

German American 
Banking Insurance Investments 
-""" 

tv1oving Forward T1}gether 

645 Main Street • Tell City, IN 47586 • (812)547-7025 ~ 

Better Ingredients. 
Better Pizza. 

44 14TH ST 

TELL CITY, IN 47586 

(812) 547-8000 

Ads 

"Wherever you go, you're riding on our reputation." 

jh ----------------
~UiDOlPH 
-------------- & Co., Inc. 

Asphalt Paving Contractors Since 1940 

Full Service Contractor for 
Your Asphalt Pavement Needs 

Streets, Pari:?ing Lots, Driveways, Recreational Uses 

Quality Control•Quality Assurance•INDOT Certified 

For Estimates Call: 
Evansville 

812-476-4921 1-800-489-4921 
Dale 

812-937-9710 

Quality • Location • Transportation 

~ 
Mulzer Crushed Stone, Inc. 
Southern Indiana's leading producer of 

Crushed Stone, Sand, Gravel 
Rip-Rap and Ag-Lime 

Mulzer Crushed Stone has what it takes to 
supply the rock, sand or gravel you need . We also 
supply ag-lime at our yards to enhance your crop 
production . 

We can deliver to your home or job site or pick 
it up yourself at any of our 16 retail yards. 

We can fill your order no matter what size. Call 
us for a free estimate! 

TELL CITY CONCRETE 
3rd & Lafayette St. 

(812) 547-3467 

MAIN OFFICE 
534 Mozart Street 

(812) 547-7921 

www.mulzer.com 

page created by Yearbook Staff 



'Pro hssional 7ax S-ervice 
PAULA F. TINCH 

Enrolled Age!lt 

1118 Payne Street 
Tell City, IN 47586 

Ph. (812) 547-6712 
Fax: (812) 54 7 ·5558 

Congratulations! 

We are so proud 

of you' 

Love, 

Mom, Dad, and 

Jase 
Congratulations, Kyle! 

You make us so proud! 
Love, 

Mom, Dad, and Chelsea 

EVERBOD_J'S 
Fl~NE€f6 

~p 1\51 

Ads 

Frie your taxes online at www.pftstax.com 
email : pfts@sbcglobal.net 

710 Fulton St. 
Tell City, IN 

812-547-3565 

www.everbodyfitness.com 

A New Look. 
Advanced Teclinology. 

Built Around You 
Coming 2015 

Check out our new hospital progress! 
Visit pc h o s pit a I . or g 

PCM III PerryC~mnty Memonal 
Hospital 

Conveniently located in the center of your life. 

Quality Healthe:ar.e. 
The future o ua ealthcare. 

Exceeding your expectations. 

With advances in technology and increased patient 
demand, it is now time to enter a new era for our hospital. 

The new PCMH will continue to provide quality, 
compassionate care while remaining conveniently located in 

the center of your life - in a hospital built around you. 

1 Hospital Road Tell City, IN 47586 812 547 7011 

PCMH is an equal opportunity provider and employer. 

123 



~­Class of 201 
& ACCENT www.accentonllne.com 

7hae-Valae 
MAROWARI! 

Where Service is Not Just a Word 
But Our Way of Doing Business! 

124 

Dauby's True Value Hardware 

1522 10th treet Phone: 812-547-2566 
Tell City, IN 47586 

547-2575 

Ads 

Alvey Cleaners 
606 Main Street 

Tel l City, IN 47586 

547-4386 

Congratu lations, 
Seniors ! 

CHARLIE'S 

AUTO PARTS 

847 7TH STREET, TELL CITY IN 
812-547-7061 

112 State Road 66 East 
Tell City. In 47586 
812-547-4632 
812-547-5730 Fax 
RIGHT NlKT TO .J.:. 

.. ASEBOLT 
---CONSTRUCT•ON 

GENERAL CONTRACTORS 
Commercial end lndustri91 

Oeelgn & BuUd 
Conetructlon Managitmef'tt 

Tell City, IN 47586 
(812) 547-7077 

Crawford Family Memorials 
948 Ninth treet - Tell City, In 47586 

812-547-5555 
Toll free 888-921-6459 

crawfinemorialsra psci.nct 
Ron II & Joyce Crawford 

Our Family has preserved 
your family's history since 1863 t 

C:Olf&.11.A. TVLA. TIOlf 
ElfI0.11. I 

SHEET METAL, INC. 

614 7th Street 
Tell City, IN 

47586 
547-4446 

TIRES FOR All BUDGE7S 
BRAKES, AllGNMENTS, SUSPENSION 
GENERAL RCPAIRS & Oil CHANGES 
All MAJOR CRCDIT CARDS ACCCPTfD 

MARK EVANS, 0 VNER 

page created by Yearbook Staff 



910 Main St., Tell City, IN 
547-2351 • 1-800-264-0351 

Hours: M-Fri . 8 a.m.-5:30 p.m.; 
Sat. 8 a.m.-4 p.m.; 

www.gofischers.com 

Hn_;.~ 
~ 

(:~[., 
SOURCE 

621 -B Main Street 
Tell City, IN 47586 
(812) 54 7 3441 

TONY HOLLINDEN 
Res (812) 547-2960 
Cell (812) 608-0550 

Ads 

HERBS AND HEAL TH CARE INC 
We specialize in Hubal Remedi~ and 
Natural Supplements Jim Krutz Owner ,, 
' 
.. ,, 

Cindy .Jones Manager 
1417 Main Street 

Tell City, IN 47586 

812-547-8788 

herbsandhealth@psc.net 
HOURS M-F 8:30-5, SAT 8:30-12 

Stump Gri11di11g - fra 'fri111mi11g & Rmumt! 
Demolition - Exc111wtio11 - B11se111L?1ts - Septio 

WATER LINES • SEWER LINES - CONCRETE 

I 007·1 A.>ter Ro,1rl 
Tell Ory, /J\' .r~86 
81 2. 6 0 ..-.--:::;...-1ft......,... 

living centers· 

Lincoln Hills 
402 19th St 

Tell City, IN 47586 

Prof es · ooal Nail Car< for Ladies a: GenUemen 

Appoinlm•nls 0- Walk -11u \fr/com• 
C,ift C.rtificato Availabl• 

:'>.Ion f11 9am pm 
~aturd.l) 9.1m·i'pm 

Sund•\. ( lo J 

112-A Hwy. 66 East 
Tell City, I 47586 

(812) 548-0504 

125 



1fichael Elainan CPA~ PC 
"."O i f\fain St1eet 

Tell City, IN 4 586 

Michael Elaman 
Certified Public Assistant 

(812) 547-7096 
(812) 547-7022 

Email: melamanpa@sbcglobal.net 

Embroidery 
Screen Printing 
Trophies & Plaques 
Engraving 

812 547 5652 

Basic Athletic Needs 

126 Ads 

~nsations 
Esthetician Sa lon & Bou t ique 

747 Main Street, Tell City, IN 
812.547.5461 

Ski nsat 1 ons.Ski ncare Thero py .net 

\1ULZER' T , 
CAROL MULZER 
630 12TH STREET 

TELL CITY, IN 47586 

ERVICE I 

BOOKKEEPING/TAX PREPARATION 
812-547-3744 

812-547.5402 

630mulze sbcglobol net 

/.',..•GOS ~A 
STILL THE ORIGINAL 

.Jcrrad Epple 
0\\ n r Opl"rbtor 

1 02 Pa~'n · St 
lcll C it • I 47-86 

12-: 4 7-4060 

Cash Saver 
1416 20th St. 

Tell City 

547-6885 

•Ro[and's ]e1ve{ry 

<JWfand's Jewe{ry 
539 !M.ain Street <P.O. <130~116 

'Te([ City, lnaiana 47586 
(812) 547-4721 

NEW LOCATION : 1002 IDTR AND TD.L STREET 
TEU CITY IKDIAKA 

812·547·1500 PRONE 

page created by Yearbook Staff 



ds 

Drs. Marcrum, 
Bailey, & Kleeman 

421 7th St., Tell City 

812-547-9663 

Open 7 Days A Week! 
Monday-Friday 8 AM- 5 PM 

Sat 9 AM-12 PM 
Sun 9 AM-12 PM 

•May not be open every Saturday & Sunday 

eat tresh· 
705 East Highway 66 

Tell City, IN 47586 
812-547-7702 

.Logos 
Shirts, Signs and Designs 

Screen Printing * Embroidery 
Digitally Printed Signs & Banners 

Promotional Items 

www.ScrubCorner.com 

Sl~1lSf)N1lIJ .Jf)ll f)l111f)ll'l'IJNI'I1Il~S 

f11l!IES ::: 1~114'Ef11J1llll)S 

llE'l'1lII~ ::: Sl\rEEl,EllS 

14'f)f)J)S ::: 1\J))llSSlf)NS 

f1 llf) IJNJ)S ::: llll) ES 

S IJI) E 1l'l"l'ENJ) 1\N'l'S 

For more information, call (812) 937-5252 
or visit us and apply online at 
www .holidayworld.com/jobs 

127 



128 

Logan, 
Congratulations, Punk! We are always so 

proud of you! May God be with you 
always. 

Love ya bunches, 
Mom, Dad, Shane, & Sean 

' OFFICE HOURS BY APPOINTMENT a 
G€)€),~eit't9~S 

MARK J . FLANNAGAN, o_o.s. 

7 41 121h Sire el 
Tell City. IN 4 7586 

Telephone 
812-547-3478 

gifts & sue/! 

610 Main Street • Tell City IN 47586 

Your Hometown tJA<t c!Ji;.,,1lu 1 Rotall Storet 

Delivery Service Availab/ot (}(812) 548-4408 

KING ~oBLE'S IG 

Ads 

CHINESE RESTAURANT 
TAKE OUT AND EAT IN 

31 E. HWY 66 
TELL CITY, IN 47586 

Tel: 812-547-1116 

DAVID HUBER· OF COUNSEL 
CHRISTOPHER M. GOFFINET 

JEFF HAGEDORN 

JASON R. HOCH 

727 MAIN • TELL CITY 

812 547-7081 

''Hometown Proud" 
Old H ighway 37 

Tell 1ty, IN 

PERSONAL INJURY 
CORPORATE & BUSINESS 
WILLS & ESTATES 
DIVORCE & FAMILY MATTERS 
CRIMINAL ·REAL ESTATE ·GENERAL 

page created by Yearbook Staff 



ds 

My wish for you is health and happiness, and 
everything you need to have both. You are my 

sunshine. 
Love Always, 

Mom 

•• •• 
' 

II 
I 

'• ••• 
I 

I 
I 

WingStreet 

Proud AUpporlN of Tell City 
1liqlt School 

124 State Road 66 
Tell City, IN 47586 
(812) 547-1621 

Carr out & Deliver 

My Little Mouse, 
I remember this day like it was yesterday; how did time 

fly to where we are today? May all good wishes be 
yours today, but please don't go too far away. 

Congratulations! 
With all my Love, 

Mamaw 

Liber~Laboratory, Inc. 
BETTY 80CKTING HANKS, MT (ASCP) 

Cell: 812-449-4708 

929 A 12th Street 
Tell City, IN 47586 

Tel. 812-548-0086 
866-462-3164 

129 



BARBARA EWING 

Mayor of Tell City 

P. 0 . Box 515 Tel. (812) 547-5511 
Tell City, IN 47586 Fax (812) 547-5111 

mayortellcity@psci.net 

S04'1 Uth 8trett 
T Wt7, IN 4'7 

e 
Tel. (81~) S4'1-U..O "I 

Pax (8n) S4'7'2.}.26 

B~ • Butler Family Dentistry 
Family 819 Main St. · Tell City, IN 47586 

Dentistry +it Tel. (812) 548-4444 · (812) 547-867 

Don Froehlich Jr. 
Call: (812) 547-6292 
Fax: (812) 547-5107 

104 7 6th Street 
Tell City, IN 47586 

.: "Quality Work - Dependable Service" 

948 11th Street 
Tell City, IN 47586 

Tel. 812-547-2350 
Fax 812-547-6656 

fir~ .firli9 htrce- RIV't'trp tJrvrlHU' rvrrf 11111.Mtiru.M l1wtr1'trp 
11«to & T,.«d t/lau 01111r1Ke-l"Cial f/lo..r.r Re-;lo.cMe-trt Mirrlow.r & /}oon 

130 Ads 

Complete Body Repair/Frame Straightening 

942 11th Street Tell City, IN 47586 
812/547-3452 Fax: 812/547-1012 

HELD 
7•8 Seventh Street 

Tell Coty ln01ena •7586 
18121 5•7<Hl9 

page created by Yearbook Staff 

' 

Owner 



711 Humboldt Street Tell City, m ~7506 
(81 Z) 547-3109 firehouseprintin9@psci.net 

Owner Chris Cail 

Ip~ 
~ 
~"?~ETHE 
"?~TH MOV 

L11tgri11g Bros., In c. 

Ads 

5:)80 Shiloh Road 
Jell C tty, IT 47586 

( 12) 36-4300 
Fax (812) 36-4303 

E-mail lut1um11:bro a p ct net 

Heavy Highway Contractors 
I xc.a\ atmg & (,radm11: 

Site.: De\ dopm1.:nt -
Demolition & Ckaring 

Utiht) C'onstmc.:tion- e\\er \Vatcr 
Stom1 Drainage It1.:ms 

TELL cnv- P€RRV COUNlV 
PU~UC LIRl\RV 
2328 TELL ST. 

(812) 547 - 2661 
W\i\rw.tcplibrary.org 

~vouR COMMUNITV INFORMt\TION 
2E~OURCE CENTEt ~INCE 1903' 

FIND US ON FACEBOOK!! 

Aubrey Storage: 
Self-Storage Available 

Lot Financing Available 
613 N 7th St. 
Cannelton, IN 

131 



CJ,.-t tWJ & Vrri(v 

F111'1tW"I ~'"' rd.Vr'nf.r 
II U1 · R IOd\' • .. 

ALLEY CLO K WORK 

IOll't.. recc 
Tdl Ctt) 1!'1. "7-c; 6 

I 121'°412122 
dod • .doc ~ftd 

922 Tell Street 
(812) 547-2579 

JuliesTell treetCafe.com 

Great Food •.• Great Service .•• Great Value! 

VALLEY SUPPLY INC. 

JEFF JOHNSON 

Dave Lennox 

838 7th Street 

Tell City, IN 47586 

phone 812.547.2406 

toll free 800.203.8903 

home 812.836.4884 

VFW Post 2939 
Tell City, Indiana 47586 

PREMIER DEALER 
LENNOX 

ThyssenKrupp Waupaca 
Tell City, Indiana 

132 Ads page created by Yearbook Staff 



Tell City Orscheln = 

212 Indiana 66 
~- Tell City1 Indiana 

. .........,___ __ :~~It..:~ (812) 547-7 444 

133 



..,...., 
(112)547~1 

.,...cl 

e-HH;:::zo 
'lllHHhan1naJ 
--.. Plumblng • HVAC 

z ... -. 

~--·-

.leH Casebolt 
OHtce~7-49tt 
Cell: Bt2 ... S7·500t 

Resldentlal 
con11nerclal 

lndust•lal 

Congratulations, Trent! 
We are so proud of you. 

134 Ads 

Love, 
Mom&Dad 

Words cannot describe 

how proud we are of 

you. Good luck. 

We love you, 

Mom, Dad, and Conner 

ZELLERS GARAGE 
84 70 lJAUBY LANE 

TELL CITY, INOIANA Gl 7586 

nucm.qgy 

SHIPC11 
We are proud of you! 

Love, Mom & Dad 

Congratulations, Brook! 
We are so proud of you. 

Love, 
Nana, Papaw 

Aunt Jamie - Uncle Sherrill 
Aunt Joe Lynn - Uncle Kevin 

Aunt Tessa - Uncle Jason 

page created by Yearbook Staff 



Ads 

---~ MANUFACTURI G, I C. 

PRIJtffJLt/ cftfPPIJRTcf 
TELL tfft/ 111~11 cftlllJIJL 

GO 

MARKSMEN! 

SO PROUD TO BE IN TELL CITY, IT'S IN OUR NAME! 

Aisin Takaoka-Tell City 

135 



136 

Front Row 
Mercedes Mendez 

Public Relations 

Kassi Peter 
Historian 

Madison Gilliland 
Historian 

Ads page created by Yearbook Staff 

Back Row 
Grant Sanders 

President 

Natalie Peter 
Public Relations 

Aaron Vincent 
Treasurer 

Kelsey Gowers 
Vice President 

Sebastian Sturgeon 
Secretary 



Gage Mlmnder ~n~gs 

Your father would be proud. 
Love, 

Mamaw and Papaw Jennings 

Ads 

We are do proud of 
you! Love you to 

the moon and back! 
Love, 

Your Family 

YourTouch;ronc Energy Cooperative ~f-
1776 Tenth St. • P.O. Box 219-­

Tell City, IN 47586 
812-547-2316 or 800-323-2316 

www.sin wr.com 

137 



138 

chaefer 
&Paulin 

AUTO PARTS 

Since 1936 

Tell ity, I 47586 
(812) 547-7006 

1245 I 21h Strecl 
Tell C'i1y. I 475116 

812-547-1 001 
Fax 1112-547 · 1864 
Cell. 812-719-1502 

!B0wERI 
Con truction, Inc. 

Bernie Bower 
Owner 

Bernie wBowerRemodel.com 

We're so proud of the young lady you've grown to be! 

Love, 

Dad, Mom, Ba lie, & Pai e 

Ads 

7 45 Scherm Road 7 40 9th Streel 
Owensboro, KY 42301 Tell City. IN 47586 

270-926-9890 812-547-7566 

www.danzerortho.com 
Thanks for all the special memories. 

We are so proud of you. 

Love, 

Mom, Dad, & Corey 

CONNER 
F LOOR COVERING 

Total Home Decorating Specialists 

947 12th Street 

Tell City, I 47586 
(812) 547-3378 

(800) 853-2111 

JDE &LIHDR'S RRDID 9RLE9 

Raebe lhaok 
DEALER 

HWY. 66 BETWEEN TELL CITH CANNELTON 

812 ,547.3116 

'II UB!lb!I~ ~la 1'69 

hl)hfMUSi@ 
Pian I Digital~os 

Band &: Orchestra 
Instruments 

Music&: Accessories 800-442-1313 
Drums &: Guitars 812-477-5339 

Musical Arts Center handhmu ic.net 
Private &: Group Lessons 1313 Washington Avenue 

Evansville, IN 

page created by Yearbook Staff 



Ads 

Circle ''S'' 

Circle S Food Marts would like to congratulate 
the graduating seniors on their accomplishments 

and wish them and all TCHS students the best 
of luck in their future endeavors! 

139 



A 
Alan, icholas 140 
Albor,Jenalyn 6, 7, 28, 59 
Allen, Isaiah 20 
Allen, Samantha 28, 85 
Alvey, Christian 28 
Alvey, Dakota 17, 102 
Alvey, Lindsay 110, 120 
Alvey, l\1akenzie 110, 120 
Alvey,l\1aryGrace 28,98, 140 
Alvey, Savannah 36, 66 
Ammon, l\1aribeth 48, 99, 102, 120 
Applegate, Hanna 20, 98 
Arellano, Gabriela 28 52 
Arena, Bryan Taylor gs 
Arnold, Haley 29 
Arnold, ick 29, 59, 62 
Atkins, Amanda 45, 7 5 
Aubrey, Brandy 46, 117, 144 
Aubrey, Kelton 73 
Aubrey, Rylyn 73 
Augustus, Landon 143 
Axton, l\1ercades 85, 89 

B 
Backer, Kaydi 36, 38, 63 
Bailey, Isaac 102, 120 
Ball, Brieanna 102, 120 
Ball, Sarah 10, 12, 20, 28, 30, 32, 34, 60, 

86, 92, 117 
Bartley, l\1onica 29 
Bates, Austin 36, 89 
Baumeister, Lucas 36 
Baumeister, Rhett 61, 95, 102, 120 
Baumeister, Ronald 29 
Baur, Alyssa 36 
Baur, l\1ichael 36 
Baur, Tyler 20 
Beard, penser 7, 20, 95 
Beasley, Cody 51, 102 

140 Index 

Benjamin,Joe 80, 81 
Bernardi, Katilyn 20, 66 
Birchler, Bryce 36 
Bishop, Claire 29 
Blair, Daniel 36 
Blake, l\1ariah 20, 27, 74,82, 97 
Bland, Tre 16, 20, 46, 70, 92, 117 
Bolin, Dakota 29 
Bolin, Grant 15, 59, 93, 102, 120 
Bolin, ick 102, 112 
Bolin, Robert 20 
Boyer-Hanks, Kyle 2, 8, 44, 55, 64, 65, 72, 

80, 81, 102, 103, 104, 106, 108, 110, 111, 
112, 114, 116, 117, 118, 120, 123, 144 

Bradfield, Castor 29 
Bradfield, Terence 20 
Braunecker, Dakota 103, 113, 120 
Brinksneader, Travis 10, 20, 25, 87, 96 
Briones, Erik 36 
Briscoe, Alexis 20, 67 
Britt, Adam 29 
Brown, Bryce 37 
Brown, Elliott 9, 20, 48, 91, 90, 96 
Brown, Sydney 7, 29, 57 
Brumfield, Amber 50, 103, 115, 120 
Brumfield, Blaze 37 
Brumfield, Brittany 103, 115, 120 
Bruner, Alexander 37 
Bruner, Sydney 103, 120 
Bryant, Cassie 7, 15, 20, 87, 92 
Bryant, Shannon 29, 31, 35, 95, 98 
Buchta, Nick 29, 90 
Burden,Justin 20 
Burton, Samantha 8, 72, 80, 81, 102, 103, 

104, 106, 108, 110, 116, 117, 120 
Burton, Sydney 37, 57 
Bush, Raina 21 
Button, l\1ark Travis 103 
Byers, Christina 21 
Byrne, Clayton 10, 29, 32 
Byrne, ancy 21 

c 
Cain, Cindy 44 
Carman, Hailey 11, 29, 30, 35, 91 
Carver, Taylor 21, 26, 73 
Cassidy, Cameron 37 
Cecil, Jennifer 21 
Chenault, Brandon 29, 89 
Clark, Carolyn 21 
Clausen, Ethan 53, 67 
Conder, Allison 30, 35, 48, 49, 98 
Conner, Chelsey 30 
Corley, Dana 103, 120 
Corso, Adriana 30, 35, 67, 89, 98 
Craig, Aubrey 30, 59 
Craig, Layla 17, 48, 103, 111, 112, 113 

114, 120 ' 
Craig, Tie 21, 74 
Craney,Josh 44 
Cronin, Hunter 21, 84 

Daily, Christina 30 
Dartt, David 30 

D 

Davis, Emily 37, 64, 65, 86 
Davis,Jack 103 
Deom, Darla 44 
Diaz, Cat 52, 103, 111, 113, 114, 120, 129 
Dilger, Ethan 21 
Dixon, Caleb 37 
Dowland, Trenton 37 
Drake, l\1assey 52, 103, 120 
Duke, Aaron 63, 104 
Duncan, Zach 104, 108, 120 
Durbin,Justicee 37 

E 
Eades, Chastity 104, 120 
Eden, Kylee 30 
Edmondson, Natasha 64 
Embry, Breanne 30, 66, 67, 97, 98 

page created by Yearbook Staff 



Embry, Morgan 37, 38, 66, 88 
Emerick, Erica 21 
Emerson, Amanda 30, 66 
Emerson, Marie 21 

F 
Faucett, .Anna 21 
Fischer, Ross 51, 99, 104, 120 
Fischer, Zach 13, 21 
Flamion, Cole 37 
Flamion, Logan 21, 99 
Flamion, Zach 53, 104, 120 
Flannagan, Logan 48, 61, 73, 90, 104, 111, 

113, 114, 120, 128 
Fodge, Tyler 21, 99 
Ford, Vanessa 44, 97 
Franchville, Taya 11, 37, 63, 80, 81 
Franzman, Sharilyn 64 
Freeman, Megan 45 
Freeman, athan 58, 59, 104, 120 
Froehlich, Andrew 30 
Froehlich, Anthony 11, 30, 58 

G 
Galey, Samantha 21 
Galloway, Cami 21, 63 
Garcia, Breanna 21, 22, 64, 66, 99 
Gaynor, Autumn 37 
Gaynor, Brooklyn 30 
Gaynor, Cierra 37 
Gaynor, Logan 37 
Gelarden, Bria 104, 120, 138 
Gentry, Kyra 37 
Gentry, Taylor 21 
George, Adam 30, 33 
George, Corey 104, 120 
George, Ryan 1, 9, 45 
Gillean, Taylor 8, 20, 22, 23, 24, 26, 48, 

72, 74,82, 90 
Gilliland, Madison 14, 28, 30, 32, 34, 66, 

68, 84, 94, 114, 117, 136 
Glenn, Holly 44, 98 
Goffinet, Glenn 44, 53 
Goffinet, Kyle 22, 25, 49, 87, 96 
Goffinet, Reed 14, 30, 85, 95 
Goffinet, Sydney 22, 53, 94 
Gogel, Kristi 45 
Goodrich, Shelly 44,53, 63,88, 98, 116 
Gowers, Kelsey 7, 22, 23, 68, 70, 72, 92, 

136 
Gray, Domonick 31 
Groves, Austin 13, 31 
Groves, Tyler 13, 69, 72, 86, 91, 104, 120 
Gunterman,Justin 104, 112, 120 

H 
Haaff, Easton 38 
HaaIT, Molly 38, 49, 84 
Haaff, Morgan 52, 104, 113, 120 

Index 

Hackbarth, Amy 7, 14, 31, 35, 72 
Hagan, Allison 69, 105, 120 
Hagedorn, .Anna 44 
Hagedorn, Emily 38 
Hagman, Breylin 38 
Hagman, Madi 105, 120 
Hair, Marisa 110 
Hale, Ashton 10, 38, 70 
Hall, Dan 44, 72, 82, 86, 87 
Hall,Jennifer 44 
Hall, Mitchell 31, 68 
Harnmack,Jacob 31, 73 
Hammack, Zachary 38 
Hanloh, Carolyn 45 
Harding, Trent 57, 65, 66, 105, 120, 134 
Hamey, Damian 22, 93 
Harpenau, Maurice 44 
Harpenau, Zach 99, 105, 109, 120 
Harper, Courtney 22 
Harrison, Brandon 38 
Harrison, Jess 38 
Hart, Zachery 22 
Harurnal, Asia 31, 53, 68, 89 
Hassfuther, Brenda 44 
Hastedt, Benita 6, 7, 22, 70 
Hawhee,Jarrett 31 
Hawkins, Jam es 22 
Hawkins, Kari 28, 31, 85 
Hayes,John 44, 115, 116 
Hayes, Kassidie 7, 14, 22, 27, 60, 70, 90 
Heck, Emily 15, 105, 113, 120 
Hedinger, Ashley 16, 22, 120 
Hellums, Leah 22, 86 
Hendershot, Levi 31 
Henderson, Dakota 6, 7, 31, 88, 98 
Henrickson, Eric 44 
Henrickson, Owen 48 
Hernandez, Elsa 29, 58, 59, 98 
Hess,Jenny 12, 105, 120, 121 
Hess, Kathy 45 
Hess, Sarah 11, 38, 68 
Hess, Vanessa 31 
Higuchi, ono 38, 73 
Hilgenhold, Angela 44, 97 
Hinton, Marcus 48, 105, 113, 120 
Hockenberry, Kandy 22 
Hollinden, Amy 44, 97 
Hollinden, Chris 1, 11, 16, 44 
Hollinden, Kelly 44 
Hollinden, Lydia 48 
Holloway, Leesa 74, 75, 105, 120 
Holloway-Phy, Christian 38 
Holman, Timothy 17, 66, 105 
Holmes, Madeline 38, 39 
Hoskinson, Madilyn 16, 38 
Houle, Stephen 39, 49, 56 
Howe, Jessie Leigh 105 
Huck, Mitchell 31 
Hughes, Brandon 105, 120 
Hughes, Katelyn 39 

Ingle, Brian 22, 26, 85, 87 
Ingle, Donovan 10, 22, 72, 90, 96 
Ingle, Dylan 8, 12, 58, 68, 70, 71, 74, 96, 

98, 105, 117, 120 
Ingle, Ken 39 
Ingle, Shyla 39, 66 

J 
James, Ariel 8, 32, 53, 97 
James, Dakota 140 
Jam es, David 39 
Jam es, heila 45 
Jarboe, Garrett 21, 62, 72 
Jarboe, Warren 22 
Jennings, Gage 49, 72, 106, 120, 137 
Johnson, Jay 44 
Johnson, Rick 44, 144 
Joines, Gabrielle 50, 65, 68, 96, 106, 120 
Jones, Drake 32 
Jones, Phillip 72, 86, 93, 106, 112, 120 

Kaster, Wyatt 39 
Kaufman, Cory 32 
Kehl, Amy 44, 84 

I( 

Kehl, Phillip 39, 42, 46, 86 
Kellems, Hannah 39, 66 
Kellems, Kane 39 
Kellems, Katlyn 4, 18, 20, 22, 24, 25, 26, 
48, 54, 66, 78, 82, 117 
Kellems, Madison 39 
Kellems, Margaret 23 
Kellems, Mersadie 39 
Kellems, Sierra 23, 76 
Kelly, Morgan 39, 66 
Kessinger, Cameron 39 
Kessinger, Mariah 16, 17, 23, 120, 137 
Kimbril, Josh 32, 72, 96 
Kincaid, Greg 44 
King, Dakota 23 
King, Kayla 23 
King, Trista 66, 106, 120 
Kleeman, Chelsi 106, 120 
Kleeman, Damion 39 
Kleemann, Tucker 84 
Knable, Dylan 32, 33 
Kohlstrom, Sydney 51, 85, 106, 113, 120 
Kohnert, Emma 14, 39, 43, 48, 49, 69 
Kreilein, Bob 44, 52, 72 
Kreisle, Austin 106 
Kuster, Autumn 51, 74, 75, 106, 113, 120 

141 



L 
Labhart, Logan 53, 106, 120 
Lacy, Chandler 13, 39, 73 
Lacy, Dan 44, 96, 115 
Lain, Amity 23, 71, 98 
Lain, Kendrick 40, 42 
Lamb, Halee 32, 73, 85, 95 
Lambert, Thomas 40 
Lane, Jonathan 40 
Lasher, Leah 64 
Lasher, hane 40, 48 
Lawalin, Abby 64, 65 
Lawalin, Alex 12, 40,64, 65,98 
Lehmkuhler, Mark 94 
Leibe1ing, Brenee 60, 7 4 
Leibering, Eva 32 
Leigh,Jessie 141 
Leistner, Leah 23, 51 
Lenn, Cindy 45 
Lincoln, Malcolm 8, 23 
Lindauer,Julie 23, 26, 48, 50, 72, 76, 86, 

94, 117 
Lindauer, Michelle 45 
Litherland, Peyton 40 
Litherland, Trent 40 
Lochner,Jonathon 32 
Luna, Austin 40 
Lynch, Kassidy 106, 120 
Lyons, John 45 

M 
Maffia, Austin 23 
Mahoney, Diane 45 
Malone, Brennan 9, 60, 72, 90, 106, 113, 

114, 120 
Malone, Collirl 56, 63, 106, 120 
Mann, arah 9, 69,82, 99, 107, 120 
Martin, Sera 67, 107, 120 
Mathena, Madison 40, 52 
May, Alex 8, 66, 107, 120 
May, Dawn 18, 45, 116 
May, Mary 45 
Mcfarling, Lexi 40, 41, 69, 74, 75, 82, 90 
Mcfarling, Taylor 22, 23, 74, 114, 120 
McManaway,Jessie 50, 107, 113, 120, 121 
Mendez, Javier 7, 32, 34, 48, 85 
Mendez, Mercedes 6, 7, 11, 23, 62, 84, 

136 
Meserve, Samantha 32 
Meyer, Calistia 32 
Meyer, David 16, 23, 53 
Miller, Anthony 40 
Miller, CollirJ 23 
Miller, Gant 32, 63 
Miller, Reese 63, 72, 107, 113, 114, 120 
Mogan, Clayton 23 
Mohr, Keri 23, 98 
Montgomery, Lucas 40 

142 Index 

Morgan, Lorraine 45 
M01Tow, Alex 62, 74, 107, 111, 113, 114, 

120 
Morrow, Kayla 84, 107, 113, 120 
Mowery, Drew 107, 113, 120 
Mowery,Jacob 30, 32, 53 
Mundy, Brandon 23 

ash, Kelsey 40 
ash, Steve 26 

N 

ash, Tori 10, 89, 107, 120 
ewton, Devin 40, 68 
guyen, Sarah 40,42,59, 70 
oble, Lisa 45 

0 
Olberding, Emily 5, 6, 7, 73, 74, 92, 107, 

113, 120 
Oleson, Tina 45 
Orellana, Christian 47, 85, 87, 96, 107, 

120 
Osborne, Cody 59, 107, 120 
Otto, Gage 14, 16, 46, 56, 65, 69, 70, 80, 

87, 98, 108, 115, 117, 120, 123 
Otto,Jase 14, 40, 43 
Owen, April 45 
Owen, Rebecca 45 

p 
Padgett, Dakota 23, 46 
Page, Chris 45 
Page, Mike 57 
Fannett, Scott 32, 58 
Paris, Samuel 40 
Pataky, Ella 31 
Paulin, Austin 94, 108, 120 
Payne, Tori 46, 74,90, 108, 120 
Perry, Kylen 32 
Persinger, Kristi 108 
Peter, Addison 12, 23, 27, 72, 80, 81, 92 
Peter, Baylie 41 
Peter, Brooke 16, 17, 24, 86 
Peter, David 108 
Peter, Kassi 24, 56, 74, 136 
Peter, atalie 7, 24, 48, 70, 136 
Peter, Victoria 41 
Peter, Zachary 41 
Phillips,Jirnmy 61, 93, 108, 113, 120 
Phillips, Lindsey 8, 7 4, 108, 120 
Phillips, Rebecca 41, 63, 65, 66 
Poehlein, Michael 41 
Powell, Bailey 24 
Presley, Lindsey 24 
Preston, Miranda 110 
Pruitt,Jalynn 11, 41, 91 

R 

Rainey, Trent 7, 24, 72, 73 
Ramsey, Brad 1, 45, 114, 115 
Ramsey, Jackson 13, 41, 43 
Reed, Austin 108, 120 
Reed, Eli 33 
Reeves, Kayla 33, 53, 77, 89 
Rennie, Bradley 24 
Ress, Cindia 45, 97 
Reynolds, Deven 39, 41, 96 
Rice, Ryan 110 
Richards, Austin 24 
Richter,J.D. 45 
Riley, Leeann 45 
Riley, Logan 24 
Robinson,Jody 45, 62 
Robinson, Ronnie 45, 96 
Robison, Desirae 33 
Roccia, Randy 45, 66, 114 
Roerk, Shane 48, 108, 112, 120 
Rogers, Sam 15, 41 
Rogers, Sue 45 
Romo, Vanessa 108, 120 
Rowe, Cody 24, 58, 94 
Rowe, Hunter 33, 34, 85, 94 
Runyan, Allen 41 

s 
Sandage, Bailey 33, 77 
Sandage, Kyle 108, 120 
Sandage, Megan 41, 42, 74 
Sanders, Grant 73, 108, 113, 120, 136 

anders, atalie 41, 95 
Sauer, Allison 41 
Schaad,Joseph 41 
Schaefer, Chris 82, 84, 89, 109, 113, 120, 

134 
Schaefer, Regina 45 
Schilling, Laura 97 
Schilling, Zach 45 
Schroeder, Christian 24 
Schuetter, Madison 15, 33, 87 
Schuetter, Maggie 94 
Schulthise, Amber 21, 24 
Schulthise, Hannah 39, 41 
Scott, Brittany 16, 109, 120 
Scott, Hannah 6, 28, 33, 82 

cott,Jared 41, 96 
Shephard, Kylie 109, 120 
Shephard, Ryan 9, 109, 120 
Sherry, Caleb 10, 90, 109, 120 
Sherry, Cameron 10, 90, 109, 112, 120 
Shockley, Mary Jane 47, 48, 51, 101, 109, 

112, 120, 142 
impson, Brenda 45 

Simpson, Madelaine 33 
Sipes, Cody 109, 120 
Smith, Brook 10, 48, 109, 113, 120, 134 

mith, Garett 24, 80, 81 
Smith, Leaann 33 

page created by Yearbook Staff 



Smith, Michael 17, 109, 120 
mithson, Logan 109, 120 
mitson, Robin 45 
nyder, Celina 33, 61, 62 

Snyder, Cody 24 
Snyder, Dalton 24 
Snyder, Sierra 24 
nyder, Vanessa 42, 66 
tahly, Neal 59 

Stahly, Nicholas 42 
Stath,Joyce 97 
St. Clair, Angela 116 
Steed, Ryan 109, 120 
Steen, Mary 33, 46, 69, 74 
Stepro, DanniJo 110 
Stewart, Broden 24 
Stewart, Elijah 24 
Stiles,Justin 36, 42, 43 
Stinogel,James 36, 42 
Stinogel, Melissia 45 
Storey, Curtis 33 
Straneva, Tanner 33, 49, 85 
Strobel, Brielle 29, 33, 53 
Sturgeon, Sebastian 24, 27, 64, 65, 80, 81, 

136 
Sumner, Taylor 14, 42, 76 
Suters, Daisy 25 
Swaney, Benjamin 33 
Sweeden, Robert 33 
Swihart,Jake 12, 13, 34 
Swihart, Mary 45 

T 
Talley, Emma 26 
Taylor, Bryan 16, 45, 140 
Teague, David 15, 40, 42, 43 
Teague, Megan 7, 24, 25, 68, 70,87, 92 
Terry, Addie 25, 90 
Terry, Audrie 23, 25 
Thielen, Karen 45 
Thiery, Andrew 50, 110 
Thomas, Amber 12, 17, 45 
Thomas, Brandon 141 
Thomas, Brittney 25 
Thomas, Kaitlyn 42, 97 
Thomas, Landon Augustus 110 
Thomas, Luke 7, 13, 25, 27, 57, 80, 81, 

84, 96 
Thomas, Mikayla 25, 89 
Thomas, PerStephany 42 
Thomas, Renee 45, 144 
Tran, Kelly 6, 7, 29, 34, 36, 38,40, 42,52 
Trujillo,Jennifer 24, 25 
Turner,Jessica 42, 74 
Tumer,Joshua 42 

Index 

u 
Ubelhor, Nick 53, 99, 110, 120 

v 
Vaquero, Seth 42 
Vaquero, hayna 32, 34 
Vincent, Aaron 25, 57, 136 
Voyles, Lynaya 68, 110, 112, 120 

w 
Waninger, Clint 7, 48, 72, 73, 110, 113, 

120, 138 
Waninger, Mason 7, 25, 26, 58, 92 
Waninger, helby 25 
Wardrip, Luk us 25 
Warren,Jarett 25 
Waters,Jayme 45 
Weatherholt, Alias 34 
Weaver, icole 45 
Wellman, Hunter 42 
Weyer, Katie 45 
Weyer, ick 7, 12, 16, 45, 62, 63, 68, 92, 

97 
Wheatley,Jessie 6, 34, 36, 38, 40, 42, 52, 

58, 62, 68, 88, 94, 112, 117 
Wheatley, Steven 42, 59 
Whitworth, Donald 42 
Wilkerson, Jason 94 
Wilson, Alexander 25 
Wilson, Christopher 41, 42 
Wilson, Erica 25, 82 
Wiseman, Amber 26, 98 

y 
Yates, Willie 47, 110, 120 
Yeung,Jeff 26 
Yeung, Kevin 34, 58 
York,J.T. 110, 120, 138 

z 
Zabel, Derrian 7, 70, 110, 113, 120 
Zabel, Matt 7, 26, 85 
Zellers, Heidi 45 
Ziegelgruber, Zach 22, 26 
Zuelly, Katie 42 
Zuelly, Trent 60, 110, 120 
Zuelly, Trevor 51, 110 

143 



Mrs. Thomas has been teaching at Tell City 
High School for 27 years. She has taught 

Biology I, Biology II, Anatomy, and 
Physiology. When asked what she will 

remember about Tell City, she said "The Pep 
Club! I absolutely love promoting school spirit 
and creating wild, crazy themes to make it fun 

£ G Tc"'" or everyone. o .. . 

Mr.Johnson has been teaching at Tell City 
High School for 20 years. He has taught Intro 
to Communications, Intro to Manufacturing, 

Intro to Construction, Intro to Transportation, 
Principles of Engineering, and Civil 

Engineering and Architecture. He said, "I have 
always enjoyed the interaction with my 

students." 

Throughout all three years of being editor of the yearbook, I have experienced many ups and many 
downs. From earth-shattering deadlines to endless parties, I have made many memories that will stick with 
me forever. I would like to thank Mrs. Aubrey for all of the crazy, tear-filled, boy-band-obsessed memories 

she has given me and everyone else on the yearbook staff. I hope you enjoyed the 2014 yearbook: 

~ffiill&ffi~381 'ID~ 
144 Index page created by Kyle Boyer-Hanks 




	0001
	0005
	0006
	0007
	0008
	0009
	0010
	0011
	0012
	0013
	0014
	0015
	0016
	0017
	0018
	0019
	0020
	0021
	0022
	0023
	0024
	0025
	0026
	0027
	0028
	0029
	0030
	0031
	0032
	0033
	0034
	0035
	0036
	0037
	0038
	0039
	0040
	0041
	0042
	0043
	0044
	0045
	0046
	0047
	0048
	0049
	0050
	0051
	0052
	0053
	0054
	0055
	0056
	0057
	0058
	0059
	0060
	0061
	0062
	0063
	0064
	0065
	0066
	0067
	0068
	0069
	0070
	0071
	0072
	0073
	0074
	0075
	0076
	0077
	0078
	0079
	0080
	0081
	0082
	0083
	0084
	0085
	0086
	0087
	0088
	0089
	0090
	0091
	0092
	0093
	0094
	0095
	0096
	0097
	0098
	0099
	0100
	0101
	0102
	0103
	0104
	0105
	0106
	0107
	0108
	0109
	0110
	0111
	0112
	0113
	0114
	0115
	0116
	0117
	0118
	0119
	0120
	0121
	0122
	0123
	0124
	0125
	0126
	0127
	0128
	0129
	0130
	0131
	0132
	0133
	0134
	0135
	0136
	0137
	0138
	0139
	0140
	0141
	0142
	0143
	0144
	0145
	0146
	0147
	0148
	0151

